
1

TWIN CITIES
APPALOOSA, 

PAINT &
QUARTER HORSE 

SALE
Simon Arena

Cannon Falls, MN  55009
507-263-4200

Saturday, May 2, 2020
10 A.M.

Sale Managers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Jim and Ryon Simon

Auctioneers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Blake Thompson
Travis Parr

Pedigrees. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Robbie Rainer 

Ringmen. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Dillon Corrington
Mark Lecy

Jason Singleton
Trent Parr

Office Personnel. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Johanna Tufte
Molly Rhoads

Kallie Corrington
Cass Wirth

Barn Manager. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Justin Webber

Veterinarian. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Cleary Lake Equine

Catalog Production. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Cannon Falls Beacon
Johanna Tufte

  All Horses Coggins Tested



2 3

Welcome 
TO THE LEADING

HORSE SALE
IN THE MIDWEST.

THANK YOU CONSIGNORS
AND BUYERS FOR YOUR

CONTINUED PARTICIPATION
IN THIS SALE.

WE WILL TRY TO MAKE
YOUR STAY A VERY

ENJOYABLE AND
PROFITABLE ONE.

              JIM & RYON SIMON
             SALE MANAGERS

For Phone Bids
call

507-263-4200

Motel  Accommodations

Other motels available in the Twin Cities and Rochester area - both 
approx. 30 minutes north or south of sale arena.

Twin Cities International Airport is located approximately 30 miles 
north of the sale barn, for those wishing to fly. Transportation to 
and from the airport can be obtained by calling the barn at 507-
263-4200.

Simon�
Arena

LOCATION OF SALE BARN
EXIT 100 - 3 miles north of Cannon Falls on Highway 52 to County 
Road 86, then take frontage road on west side of 52 - 1 mile south.

EXIT 100

GRANDSTAY
Cannon Falls, MN

507-757-1100

SARATOGA INN
Cannon Falls, MN

507-263-7272

COUNTRY INN
Northfield, MN
507-645-2286

AMERICINN
Hastings, MN
651-437-8877

CARAVAN MOTEL
Cannon Falls, MN

507-263-4777

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES
Northfield, MN 
507-366-5000

COUNTRY INNS & SUITES
Hastings, MN
651-437-8870



4 5

TERMS & CONDITIONS
	1.	 The Sales management acts only as an agent. ALL 

RESPONSIBILITY AND GUARANTEES ARE BETWEEN 
BUYER AND SELLER.

	2.	 The highest bidder will be the buyer, and if dispute arises 
between two or more bidders, the horse in dispute shall 
immediately be put up again for advance bids. If there be no 
advance bids, the horse shall go to the person from whom the 
auctioneer recognized the last bid. The auctioneer will decline 
any bid made by parties who have defaulted in former purchases, 
or by persons who, in his judgment, are not responsible bidders.

	3.	 Terms of sale are cash and payment in full to be made to the 
cashier immediately after the sale.

	4.	 Upon receiving payment for a horse, the cashier will issue an 
order to obtain delivery. Buyers are cautioned not to lose these 
orders. Buyers assume all expenses and risks on horses after 
they have left the auction ring. Buyers must make arrangements 
with the sale company for care of stock until it can be removed.

	5.	 Upon failure of compliance with any of the above conditions, 
the lot shall be resold by public or private sale, and the 
deficiency (if any) attending such resale shall be made good by 
the defaulter immediately.

	6.	 If any person shall purchase a lot and not pay for it as prescribed 
above, nothing shall prevent the auctioneer or the owner from 
compelling the purchaser to pay for it if the auctioneer or seller 
shall so deem fit.

	7.	 Every effort has been made to ensure correctness of the catalog 
but the sales management and auctioneer are not responsible for 
errors or omissions, and assume no liability on its part or on the 
part of the seller as to any statements, either verbal or written, 
regarding horses sold.

	8.	 All known defects will be announced before each horse is 
started. Every horse will be sold under this rule. Therefore, no 
horse can be rejected by buyer when struck off by auctioneer. 
The seller guarantees all mares were bred to stallions as 
indicated in the catalog. We believe them to be in foal, but are 
selling them as they are and without return privileges, unless 
otherwise specified.

	9.	 Immediately after the horse is sold, it will be the sole risk and 
responsibility of the buyer thereof, but possession of the horse 
cannot be obtained by him until payment in full has been made.

	10.	 Buyers and spectators are cautioned to be careful while on the 
grounds and particularly while horses are being shown in the 
ring. The management cannot be responsible for any accidents.

	11.	 There will be an insurance agent on the grounds for anyone 
wishing to obtain insurance on their horses. Transportation will 
also be available at reasonable rates anywhere in the United 
States. There are also new and used trailers for sale on the 
grounds.

	12.	 Consignors are reminded to bring registration papers, breeding 
certificates, signed transfers and coggins tests the day of the 
sale. They should be turned in to the office before the sale.

	13.	 REGISTRATION PAPERS WILL BE GIVEN TO THE 
BUYER AS SOON AS CHECKS HAVE CLEARED. PAPERS 
WILL BE ISSUED ON CASH, CERTIFIED CHECKS, OR 
MONEY ORDERS.

BUYER’S
RESPONSIBILITY

The Buyer has a responsibility to examine 
a horse carefully before they bid on it. If 
you have any particular concerns about 
conformation faults or defects, size, 
attitude, stall manners, riding ability 
or anything else, check it out BEFORE 
you bid. If you buy a horse on impulse, 
without shopping it before you bid, you 
may expect to find some surprises. In 
that case you still own the horse. The 
seller is not responsible for you, if you 
don’t shop the horse. Once you bid on 
a horse, you are indicating you have 
shopped enough to satisfy yourself and 
no one else is responsible.

NO SALES TAX
on Horses

Purchased in
Minnesota



6 7

w
w

w
.s

im
on

ho
rs

ec
om

pa
ny

.c
om

IMPORTANT
NOTICES:

Phone Bids Welcome!
Call us by 4 PM Friday, 

4/3/2020 before 
the sale to get pre-registered 

to bid by phone.
507-263-4200  

No sales tax on horses 
purchased in Minnesota

Method of payment shall be: Cash, Cashier's 
Check, Personal Check, Traveler's Check, 
Wire Transfers and Credit Cards. A 3% 
charge will be added to credit card purchases.

VIEW US ONLINE!
Catalogs and Consignment 
Blanks are online for your 

convenience!

Please Note
10 a.m. start time

Stall
206 1TD DOCTOR BUCK

AQHA 5698367
Foaled May 19, 2015 - Gelding

Color: Buckskin
Owner: R. Simon, MN 

SKIP JACK MOONFROST	 Doc Bar Jack Tige
4831153	 Badlands Sharon

FLYMA LOU 	 Flyma Cash
4969890	 Skip Tru My Lou

Very nice young horse that rides for about anybody. He is 
gentle and good colored with his whole life ahead of him.

2
Stall
129

QUITE THE DUDE
AQHA 5697832

Foaled April 16, 2015 - Gelding
Color: Palomino

Owner: Richard & Judy Knudsen, IA

HES SUDDENLY FAMOUS 	 A Sudden Impulse
3751003	 Fame My Brick

SIMPLY BLONDE 	 Simply Hot
5320797	 Zans Moonstone    
  
“Frankie” is a 16.1h double registered AQHA/PHBA and is 
ready for an all-around career. Limited showing, would excel 
in hunter under saddle, hunt eq, western pleasure, and 
horsemanship. Started in showmanship and over poles.

Stall
100 3

WHATDOYOUWANTFROMME
AQHA 5373182

Foaled April 16, 2011 - Mare
Color: Sorrel

Owner: Ken Garber, IA

SELF EMPLOYED 	 Sirprizeriffic 
4499164	 Pages Honey Bun

MS NORMA JEAN 	 Clu Heir 
4362515	 Ms New Rush

Dam is a 12 time Palomino World Champion halter mare.  
Sire is a world champion, Congress Champion, and AQHA 
Halter Stallion.  Mare left open as we are retiring. 15.2 
Height. HYPP NH

www.simonhorsecompany.com



8 9

Stall
136

AN IRON LEGACY  
 AQHA/APHA

Foaled May 15, 2018 - Gelding
Color: Bay Solid

Owner: Don & Becky Fuller, IA  

HBF IRON MAN 	 First In Command
336963	 Strawberry Lane JC

A MAY INVESTMENT	 Anelite Investment
937802	 Candee Bar Wrapper

A nice big very quiet prospect, started, will be a great hunter 
under saddle, by leading sire HBF IRON MAN.

5

SOONER CASH QUIXOTE
AQHA 5631142

Foaled April 19, 2014- Mare 
Color: Bay

Owner: Ashley Wold, MN

A SOONER GUY	 Smart Sooner
4616089	 Hickorys Kandie Gal

CASH QUIXOTE LYN  	 Cash Quixote Rio
3856055	 Little Peppy Lyn

Super sweet big boned 6 y.o. Mare by A Sooner Guy X Cash 
Quixote Lyn (NCHA earner) by Cash Quixote Rio with earnings 
of $520k+ and NCHA earner. 14.3 hh Lots of greats on her 
papers. Started on the flag, working a flag and cattle. Could 
go in any direction. Barrels, roping, ranch riding. Or add some 
bone to your herd. She has been trail ridden all over. Super 
smooth. Utd on vacs, coggins, and teeth.World Show finalist.

Stall
165 7

www.simonhorsecompany.com

6
Stall
108

CJW COOL DRIFT
AQHA 5819642

Foaled April 27, 2017 - Mare 
Color: Bay Roan

Owner: Julie Hovey, IA
 	
MDP BOY COOL 	 MDP Illuminators Boy
5518538	 TRC Girl Too Cool

DRIFTS OF FLIKA	 LPS Peelingwood
4992128	 Driftwood Catsbrandy

CJW Cool Drift is a thick made, pretty headed well put 
together filly she is by a son of MDP Illuminators Boy out 
of Mr Illuminator, who is the brother to Jill Moody’s TR 
Dashing Badger “Dolly”, who won the barrel racing at the 
NFR in 2008 & 2009 and set the arena record in 2010 on 
10 runs. On the bottom side she is out of a Peppy San 
Badger mare. She is just the right combination to make a 
great performance horse that could go in any direction!

Stall
564

TULSA 
GRADE PAINT/BASHKIR

Foaled June 10, 2018 - Mare 
Color: Sorrel & White 

Owner: Jerome Puchalla, WI   

2 year old paint bashkir curly cross. Hypoallergenic, 14h, will 
mature closer to 14.2-14.3. Excellent youth size, would make 
excellent youth project. Very athletic and quiet. Loves to be 
groomed, halter broke, leads, ties, started under saddles, 
stands for saddling. Been out on the trails a handful of times, 
both ponied and ridden under saddle. Up-to-date on worming, 
vaccines, and has negative coggins. Stands for the farrier.

PRESIDENTAIL SWEETS  
AQHA 5680944

Foaled July 1, 2014 - Mare
Color: Bay

Owner: Kristina Gullickson, WI

PRESIDENTIAL ORDER	 Potential Investment
4482874	 Miss Surely Bars

DANYELS SASSY MOON 	 Ima Flashy Hotrod
3630419	 Jumpaway Bunny 

Gorgeous mare, shown lightly at WSCA shows- WP, HUS, 
HMS, EQ, and started on SMS. She’s been trail ridden, and 
used for a few lessons. Super easy keeper, she lives outside. 
Ready to go on to be a fun 4H or WCSA all around horse.

Stall
91 8KIDS TAFFY TE

AQHA 3797028
Foaled January 27, 1999 - Mare

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Marlin Krienke, MN 

KID CLU	 Obvious Conclusion
2747959	 Conclusives Lace

SONNYS TAFFY TE 	 Son Go Te
2713649	 Taffy’s Impressive

This big bodied mare has world champion bloodlines that are 
proven to get your foal in the winners circle! She has thrown 
multiple world champions herself. Own daughter of Kid Clu, 
you just don’t see many of these anymore. Sweet mare and 
good momma. HYPP-N/H - only selling due to owners health.

Stall
205 9

ROSEBUD
GRADE PONY

Foaled January 1, 2012 - Mare
Color: Black & White 
Owner: R. Simon, MN

Cute pony that is gentle and rides out alone or with other 
horses. Gentle and cute.



10 11

Stall
84

12
SHEZ SINFUL

AQHA 5082832
Foaled April 5, 2008 - Mare 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Scott & Michele Peterson, MN

 	
UNBELIEVABLE 	 A Phenomenal Clue
4353475	 Touchdown Blues

MISS IMPRESS DESIGN	 Design In Mind
3771131	 Simpressive

Gorgeous Superior Halter daughter of Unbelievable. This 
mare has 70 plus halter points and is in foal to AQHA/APHA 
stud Barlink One Touch, double registered son of Touchdown 
Kid. Exceptional disposition and can be handled by any from 
age 5 to 105.

Stall
7210

WATCH SOFT THUNDER
AQHA 

Foaled June 8, 2019 - Stallion 
Color: Red Dun

Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MN

WATCHZAN	 Mr Joes Song 
4647298	 Zan’s Renee

WS PICKLES POCO TE 	 Te Watch Joe
5096028	 WS Maggiespocoak

His sire, Watchzan, is a 2 time World qualifier in both 
heading and tie down calf roping. He goes back to Mr Baron 
Red, Watch Joe Jack, and Zan Parr Bar. He is eligible for 
the Ranchers & Breeders.

RO COMETS TWIST
AQHA 5943794

Foaled May 26, 2019 - Mare 
Color: Buckskin

Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MN

SAN BUCK TWIST	 Double Buck Twist
5518860	 Jan’s San Dun

TIVS JOLLY CHARGE	 Tivis Chargeebar Blue 
59433794	 Jolly Joe Flash

Here is a very attractive mare that is line bred Blackburn 
with a little Poco Tivio and San Peppy thrown in. She should 
make a great performance horse.

Stall
73

11

Stall
88 13

 AHEAD IN THE POLLS 
AQHA  4559943

Foaled March 18, 2004 - Mare 
Color: Bay

Owner: Jaclyn Bertram, WI

POTENTIAL INVESTMENT	 Principle Investment 
3108168	 Hot Little Treasure

LEAGUERS LEADINGS LADY  	Im A Big Leaguer
2709481	 Beckys Melody

Beautiful mare bred in the purple by Potential Investment! 
Has had a set of twins that survived and another colt, lost 
her foal this past year. Under lights since Nov.1st and ready 
to breed. Good with vet, farrier and worming. N/N HERDA 
and GBED. Easy mare to be around and handle with a good 
disposition.. Were told she was broke out in her younger 
years but has not been ridden in several years. Dentals, 
farrier work and worming done routinely. No bad habits. Her 
dam Leaguers leadings Lady was Congress CH in WP!

Stall
55

14
HAWKEYES GAMBLIN LADY 

APHA 922344
Foaled May 26, 2007 - Mare 
Color: Chocolate Palomino
Owner: Cody Homeyer, IA

IOWA HAWKEYE	 Foxys Black Boy
257175	 Kyuta Kat

SKIPPA T DOLL	 Poco Apache Kid
526231	 Dee A Doll

Good trail mare, will last all day. She will make a good 
pleasure horse, play day horse, or just an everyday useable 
mare. Easy to catch, loves attention.

SPARKLE IN SPOTLIGHTS
APHA 1,092,586

Foaled April 15, 2019 - Mare 
Color: Bay Tobiano

Owner: K Bar R Ranch, WI

LOPIN IMPULSE	 Impulse To Lope
978068	 Val Will Rock Ya

TUCKER TUX TINA	 High Country Pharlap
1005523	 Diamond Tux Tina   
  
Cute bay tobiano filly with puzzle piece markings. 5 panel 
N/N. Friendly and nice shape. Sired by our World Champion 
producer, Lopin Impulse. Loads, clips, ties, stands, UTD on 
everything. Full first year health records with papers. For 
more details and pedigrees, visit KbarRranch.com

Stall
23 15



12 13

ONLY ONE TO FOCUS ON
AQHA 5692054

Foaled April 11, 2015 - Mare 
Color: Brown

Owner: Michelle Johnson, MN

SWEET SOUTHERN CHIP	 Sweet Talkin Chip
3544057	 Miss Southern Rose

RAPPIN ROSE 	 Rapt In Pride
3770810	 An Illusive QT     
  
This mare was reserve hight point mare at Louisiana 
State 4H Horse Show. Placed in pleasure and 1st in 
showmanship. Pleasure horse deluxe.

Stall
184

19

Stall
99

FG WINE N ROSES 
AQHA 5305882

Foaled March 28, 2010 - Mare
Color: Palomino

Owner: Ken Garber, IA

IMAGE OF KID	 Kid Clu
3463888	 Fancy Cee Bar

FG YELLOW ROSES NWINE	 Mr Yella Fella 
4828136	 Hot Magical Mister

A halter mare with lots of conformation and color. This mare 
has a good disposition. Nice quiet mare, 15.2 h. Mare left open 
as I am retiring. HYPP NN

17

Stall
204

18
 IRESISTBLEPROTECTION

AQHA 5672369
Foaled May 10, 2012 - Mare 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: R. Simon, MN

PROTECT YOUR ASSESTS	 Good Asset 
3353201	 Scars Social Kitty

IRESISTABLE CHEX 	 Zippo Pine Chex
4432782	 Im Ziply Iresistable

Trained mare that will have a colt by CT Two Eyed Reflection 
in the next few weeks.

Stall
74 20

 TLJ PEPTO SPARKIN 
 AQHA 5946249

Foaled April 28, 2019 - Mare 
Color: Red Roan

Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MN

PEPTO PRINCE DR	 NQH Mossy Boon
5536634	 Bar Badger DR

SPARKIN LILSUGAR BABE	 Sparkin Hot
4533838	 Esta Sugar Dew

This mare should be a sale highlight. This filly is super 
correct and has great conformation. What a pedigree, she 
has Peptoboonsmal and Shining Spark right on her papers 
and also goes back to Zan Par Bar and Gray Badger. It just 
doesn’t get any better.

www.simonhorsecompany.com

Watch the website for more info on our 
Fall 2020 Horse Sale on 10/31/2020!

Stall
169

TOADALY LOPIN  
AQHA Pending

Foaled March 22, 2015 - Gelding 
Color: Red Roan

Owner: Winterfeld Quarter Horses, IA

LAZY LOPER	 Gota Lota Potential
4063210	 Hint Again

TOADALLY A GOODBAR	 Zippos Mr Goodbar
4190609	 Peach Of An Asset		
	
“Casey” is a big, strong gelding by one of the top stallions in 
the nation, Lazy Loper. He has a super personality! He has a 
nice easy jog and has even been used around cattle. Casey 
has been loved on and handled by kids. He would be a 
walk-trot star! His lope needs finishing. He is only being sold 
due to lack of time to finish him properly and owners having 
many other young horses to start.

16



14 15

Stall
1122

SASS MACHINE
AQHA 5862372

Foaled May 4, 2017 - Mare
Color: Bay 

Owner: Poellinger Horses, MN 

MECHANIC	 A Good Machine 
5337881	 Zippin Thru Town

LIL BIT OF POTENTIAL	 Potential Investment
4297938	 Little Bit of Asset

Big pretty mare by Mechanic, the High Point Western 
Pleasure stallion in the nation - sire of many performers. 
Her dam has produced 5 performers. All Around winners, 
Superiors. This mare has an impeccable pedigree, excellent 
confirmation, and a bright future.

Stall
183 24

MIA DIRTY GIRL
APHA 1,093,553

Foaled March 19, 2018 - Mare 
Color: Sorrel Overo

Owner: Brenda Gardner, IA

DIRTY IMPRESSION	 Impressive Side Up 
433785	 Sonny’s Toni

SIERRAS GOOD TIME 	 Sierra Special Tee 
871493	 Frankensis 

2 year old flashy mare. Built to be an athlete. Quiet & willing 
to be your next partner. Has not been started under saddle 
- start her how you want her. Sound mind & body. Overo 
sorrel/white with flaxen mane and tail.

Stall
16 25

KINGS BLUE COTTON
APHA 1,094,437

Foaled May 24, 2019 - Stallion 
Color: Black

Owner: Gary Wilson, MO

COTTON DIXON	 Maxdee Blue
854902	 Cotton Image

KINGS NIFTY LADY 	 Kings Leo Mac 
637763	 Nifty Sunny Bar

Real nice colt, has been handled a lot. He comes from a real 
nice family of horses, they are used from roping to any kind 
of ranch work you would like to do. He will stay black year-
round. Don’t pass him up!

Stall
107

26
JET BULLETS

AQHA 5819333
Foaled May 24, 2017 - Mare 

Color: Bay
Owner: Julie Hovey, IA

BULLETS SLVR GUN	 Rawhides Slvr Bullet
5380508	 Poco Eagle Kitty 

BOGIES SUGAR JET 	 Bogies Gojet
5224161	 Hustles Sugar

Jet Bullets is a pretty, pretty dun filly. She has a cute head and 
is really thick made. On the top side she is by a grandson of 
Dunit Rawhide X the world famous Hollywood Dun It. This filly 
has a ton of potential to go any direction!

www.simonhorsecompany.com

Check out the website for our
 2020 Sale and Show Schedule!

21
 DH PRETTY JO REY

AQHA 
Foaled May 29, 2019 - Mare

Color: Buckskin
Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MN 

POCO REY BAR	 Poco De Jessie
	 Kitty Rey Bar

PRETTY BLACKBURN JO	 CoCo Blackburn
	 Double Bids Jo

Here is a strong filly with a great head and a huge hip. 
She is very foundation bred going back to Poco Bueno, 
Blackburn 40, and Double Bid. She is the one we will all 
want to ride.

Stall
75

R BONS TWO ID PRINCE
 AQHA 5888176

Foaled March 22, 2019 - Stallion
Color: Cremello

Owner: Bill & Vicki Berger, WI

TWO EYES RED SPIRIT 	 Two Eyed Red Skipper 
4240479	 Jacks Campainer Jill

KJ KASEY STAR	 KJ Two Eyed Star
5113116	 Vail Rindi Too

15.2 hand 2yr old cremello stallion. Double bred Pitzer 
breeding if you are looking for a breeding horse or an 
outstanding gelding take a look at R Bon.

23
Stall
268



16 17

Stall
203

27
SWEET CAT AND DULCE 

AQHA 5841902
Foaled May 10, 2017 - Gelding 

Color: Palomino
Owner: R. Simon, MN

CAT AND DULCE	 High Brow Cat
4615019	 Little Badger Dulce 

LIGHTLY SWEET	 Zippo Lightly
4033754	 Bees Swisher Sweet

Young horse with a bright future. He has been professionally 
trained and has a good handle and big stop. He is started on 
cattle. Soft in the face. Could be a barrel prospect.

Stall
13129

SMOKEN GEE WHIZ JAC
AQHA 4622076

Foaled April 15, 2004 - Stallion 
Color: Grullo

Owner: Allen Hartman, MN

WHIZARD JAC	 Topsail Whiz
3184588	 Bees Honey Jac

SMOKES BERRY SWEET 	 Krogs Papdahleo
3690687	 Harlans Dakotah Maid

Beautiful Stallion with some of the best reining bloodlines in the 
world. This guys papers are full of the who’s who of the reining 
industry. This is the best behaved stud with the best disposition 
you could ever ask for. If you have been hesitant to own a stud 
because they are difficult to handle- no worries here. Broke the 
very best. Used the last years as a lesson horse for beginning 
reiners. He has never been bred as I do not raise colts. Never 
bothered to geld him because he is so nice to be around. If 
you have a few mares around he could make a tremendous 
sire. Will get a little soft in front if ridden real hard.

Stall
76

30
SONNY TANGO

AQHA 5945323
Foaled April 28, 2019 - Stallion 

Color: Blue Roan
Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MN

BRUNSON MONEY MAKER	 Sonnys Courtney
488401	 Skippa Sanger String

VA TALLEY TANGO 	 TKS Bills Misty Dun
5506747	 Vets Tally

Here is one of those hard to find blue roan stallions. He is 
Sonny Dee Bar and Skipper W bred. He has a beautiful 
head and lots of shape.

Stall
77

31
REY BAR BOBBY

AQHA 5936461
Foaled May 10, 2019 - Mare

Color: Buckskin
Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MN

POCO REY BAR	 Poco De Jessie
5936461	 Kitty Rey Bar

THIS IS BLYNXNBOBBY	 Blynx		
4892139	 Bobby Bell Betsy

Here is a real shapey filly right off the famous Hermanson 
Ranch. She goes back to Poco Bueno, Holidoc, and 
Blackburn. She will be a great athlete and has that great 
buckskin color to boot.

Stall
28 32

TT HANCOCKS FIESTA
 AQHA 5949800

Foaled May 15, 2019 - Stallion 
Color: Buckskin

Owner: Danny Willson, MO  

COWBOY FIESTA	 Dunit Cowboy Cool 
5595906	 Four Fiesta Cash

TT DOC HANCOCK JODY	 RCL Blanton Boy
5555791	 JK Van Deette

AQHA yearling buckskin stallion. Comes from a foundation 
of qualifying world champion pedigree of team and tie-down 
roping. Hollywood Heat listed on registration papers. Up-to-
date on vaccinations and worming.

www.simonhorsecompany.com

Stall
16628

HERE COMES JOHNNY 
APHA 1,052,009

Foaled March 16, 2014 - Gelding 
Color: Bay Tobiano

Owner: Peter Frost, MN

JOHN SIMON	 Special Invitation
926196	 Sensational Leaguer

CUTE AS ALWAYS 	 Always The Choice
856719	 Gimme Kisses

Nice 5 year old western pleasure gelding. Has shown in 
horsemanship and showmanship as well. Nice to be around. 
Has good stall manners, stands well for vet and farrier, clips 
well. Loads and halls fine. 2017 Minnesota PtHA 2 & 3 yr. old 
Western Pleasure High Point horse.



18 19

AWE SHES FOXY  
 APHA 1,084,643

Foaled February 26, 2018 - Mare
Color: Bay BS

Owner: Tim Badgerow, IA  

TRU SKIPS FOX 	 Ima Tru Skip 
4383140	 Hazards Foxy Lady

INSPIRING HAZARD	 Awe Inspiring
941674	 Hazards Lady 

This is a great balanced filly with lots of body. Will make a 
perfect youth horse. Has a great mind and wants to please 
everyone, with great papers.

33

AWE SHES FOXY  
 APHA 1,084,643

Foaled February 26, 2018 - Mare
Color: Bay BS

Owner: Tim Badgerow, IA  

TRU SKIPS FOX 	 Ima Tru Skip 
4383140	 Hazards Foxy Lady

INSPIRING HAZARD	 Awe Inspiring
941674	 Hazards Lady 

This is a great balanced filly with lots of body. Will make a 
perfect youth horse. Has a great mind and wants to please 
everyone, with great papers.

33

Stall
122

Stall
60 36

IMA SMOKIN FROSTY 
ApHC 634125

Foaled March 5, 2003 - Gelding
Color: Red Roan

Owner: Steven Eidsness, ND

IMA FROSTY LENA 	 Ima Little Lena 
558032	 Ms High Five

MS GUNSMOKES DOLL	 Hollywood Macho Jac 
558319	 Mr Gunsmokes Doll 

Kids horse deluxe. 100% bomb proof. 32 non pro reining 
points, 49 open reining points, 11 1/2 youth reining points, 
1/2 pts youth 6 and under lead line points. Multiple world 
and national top ten reining horse. Reserve Canadian youth 
reining, Canadian national reserve champion non pro. 
Canadian national champion open reining horse. Been used 
for mounted shooting. Quiet for all.

Stall
98

37
 MS JUSTIFIABLE

AQHA 3687459
Foaled January 30, 1998 - Mare

Color: Chestnut
Owner: Ken Garber, IA 

STATUTORY 	 Ima Cool Skip
3254421	 Ima Best

MAGIC IN YOUR EYES 	 The Power To Impress
3240250	 Skips Stagette

An awesome halter mare with the best disposition. A young 
mare by her sold on the World sale for $79,000. She will fit 
anyones breeding program. HYPP NH

HANK
Grade Pony

Foaled January 1, 2011 - Gelding 
Color: Black

Owner: Tyler Parr, WI

He is the perfect size for all the kids. Tyler has ridden this 
guy all over. Been on trail rides. Tyler has turned back 
calves. He is good in and out of the arena. Very nice pony 
you won’t want to miss.  

Stall
15

34
 KOBE WISELY ZIPPIN

AQHA
Foaled April 4, 2016 - Gelding

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Dax Atkinson, MN 

GETTIN IMPULSIVE	 Impulsions
	 Vested N Satin

FANCY ZIPPED WISELY	 Investing Wisely
	 Fancy Zippin

This quiet gelding is well bred and has a lot of upside 
potential. He has been raised by our family and was started 
as a three year old. He is ready for your finishing touch 
to get ready for the show pen. He would also be great on 
the trails with his nice bone and strong build. His sire is an 
AQHA Reserve World Champion and an AQHA Reserve 
Congress Champion. His dam is a full sister to an AQHA 
Reserve World Champion and earners of over 1,500 AQHA 
points and nearly $100,000 of NSBA earnings. This is a 
great opportunity to purchase a high quality gelding that is 
100% sound and has no bad habits.

www.simonhorsecompany.com

Check out the website for our
 2020 Sale and Show Schedule!

Stall
202

35
NUNN YA BUSINESS 

AQHA 5903249 
Foaled February 23, 2018 - Mare

Color: Gray
Owner: R. Simon, MN

TRAVELIN JONEZ	 Smart Chic Olena 
5271896	 Travelin With Sass 

LADYS PAGAN 	 Haidas Little Pep 
3469120	 Colonels Lady Bars 

Great filly sired by the hottest young horse in the industry, 
Travelin Jonez. She is started under saddle and is an 
outstanding prospect for the cowhorse events.



20 21

Stall
134

39
DLS BOLO RIBBON  

AQHA 5880431
Foaled April 30, 2018 - Stallion

Color: Red Dun Roan
Owner: Jason Firary, WI

BOLD BLUEBOON	 Boonlight Dancer	
4800013	 Smart Blue Frost

HONEYRIBBON	 Amego Temptation
5026820	 Yellow Dixie Honey

Stands 14.2 and built like a Mack truck. Very athletic colt. He’s 
a unique red dun roan. Both nuts down. Will make a heck of a 
using horse. Pics will be available via FB @ JF Livestock

KITTEN WITH A WHIPP
AQHA 5968218

Foaled May 11, 2019 - Mare
Color: Grullo

Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MN

BUTTE COUNTY PLAYBOY	 Beckwith Playboy
3766996	 Zuhra Star

PATRIOTS POLLPOCKET	 Duals Blue Peppy
5255176	 Tarvers Patriot

Here is a super fancy mare right off the famous Crago 
Ranch in South Dakota. She has a lot of class and a great 
pedigree. She will make a tremendous athlete like all the 
horses that the Cragos are famous for.

Stall
78 40

BPH MISTYS BLUESPARK  
AQHA 5944857

Foaled May 27, 2019 - Mare 
Color: Buckskin

Owner:  Joey Jorgenson, MN 

SHIVER N SHINE TWO	 Shake Shiver N Shine
5003927	 PJS Poco Tivio Two

RCK MISTY QUINCY 	 Shambo Sam 		   
4811165	 Kellys Misty Quincy

Here is a real shapey buckskin mare with Shining Spark 
right on her papers on the top side and Blueboy Quincy 
twice on the bottom. With that pedigree and her color and 
conformation, she is an asset to everybody’s program.

Stall
79

41

BQH PLAY PRETTY
AQHA 4644275

 Foaled January 29, 2005 - Mare
Color: Buckskin

Owner: Scott & Michele Peterson, MN 

MR YELLA FELLA	 Page Impressive 
3337834	 Lets Skip Town

FOXY CONCLUSION	 Mr Conclusion
3787030	 Ima Cool Sunday

Beautiful buckskin daughter of Mr Yella Fella HYPP N/N. 
This mare is an IBHA World Champion and is an AQHA 
Rom open & Amateur Halter mare with 31 AQHA halter 
points. She is also a 4x Palomino World Champion and 
AQHA World Champion producer. Selling due to sale of our 
stallion A Bucky Kid. She is 100% sound.

Stall
85

42

Stall
538

POCO GIZMO MO 
AQHA 5676079

Foaled March 6, 2012 - Gelding 
Color: Bay

Owner: Payton Stephens, IA

POCO KTR JAMES	 King Tucks Reward
4646760	 Jessies Chulupa

COOTERS GIZMO 	 Holey Cooter Sox 
3697025	 Ready Raven

This gelding has been in training with Craig Buckbee for 
reining.  A very, very nice gelding, has been shown in the 
novice youth reining classes at the AQHA shows.  He is 
ready to go and show.



22 23

Stall
201

44
 RICOS SMART BOB PROM 

 AQHA 5600001
Foaled May 1, 2014 - Gelding 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: R. Simon, MN  

RICOCHETS SUE	 Smart Lil Ricochet 
4318922	 Meradas Little Sue

LENA BOB PROM	 Bobalena Bob
4354086	 Selica Monkey

Trained in the cutting as a 3 year old and used as a ranch 
horse since that. You can do anything on this horse. He has 
a big stop and nice turn around. Good cow horse and will go 
anywhere you point him.

Stall
106

45
JAYLNNS JINGLES 

APHA 999,484
Foaled May 1, 2011 - Mare

Color: Red Dun
Owner: Julie Hovey, IA  

OBLIGATIONS	 The Scotchman
422319	 Sonny Goes Smokin

BAR S DIMPLES DOUBLE 	 Coosa Lad
3433294	 Illini Double Dimple

Jazzy is a pretty 9 year old, 15 hh, red dun mare. She has a 
very pretty head and big hip. She’s been trail ridden, stands 
tied overnight, excellent ground manners and is an overall 
great mare. With a pedigree like hers, you could ride her or 
breed her and are sure to be happy either way!

Stall
42

47
LIL TOO EZ TO LUV

AQHA 5559331
Foaled April 11, 2013 - Gelding

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Dan or Roger Kyte, IA

DALLAS NATIVE	 Easy Dallas Love
3169355	 Cha Cha Mcgin

 	
PEPYS WOOD BAR	 Woods Lil Peppy 
3938042	 Franetta Bar

Norman is a magnificent 7 year old registered quarter horse 
gelding. He is a running bred and cow bred horse. He is 
very very well broke with a one hand neck rein, side passes, 
lopes circles, takes both leads and has been patterned on 
the barrels. Norman sells 100% sound.

Stall
8743

 HAZY CHEX MIX
AQHA/IBHA 5911504

Foaled April 12, 2018 - Mare 
Color: Buckskin

Owner: Kim Kluz, WI

BUENO CHEX MIX	 Bueno Pepichex
4571584	 Blones Luv Diamonds 

KINGS SUPER SHI 	 Barr Caballito 
5065049	 Super Shi Mindy 

Dark Buckskin double registered AQHA/IBHA 2 year old filly.  
5 Panel Clean. Clips, loads, ties, great for farrier.  Started 
lightly on the lunge line. Never shown due to owners time 
constraints.  Great filly to be around with a lot of eye appeal 
for the show pen.

Stall
10 46

 FIFTY SHADES OF BLU 
AQHA 5794207

Foaled April 12, 2016 - Mare 
Color: Blue Roan

Owner: Poellinger Horses, MN 

ONE HOT CHOCOLATE	 Chips Hot Chocolate 
4004124	 Lady Negotiator 

SLO GINNY FIZZ	 Zippos Mr. Good Bar 
3898201	 Bonnie Bell Cody 

Pretty roan mare by One Hot Chocolate, superior 
performance horse and sire to multiple performance 
champions, Futurity winners. Her dam is by the legendary all 
time sire Zippos Mr. Good Bar. This mare has the pedigree, 
ability, and disposition to go in any direction. 

www.simonhorsecompany.com



24 25

Stall
9249

SWEET TALKING HARPER
AQHA 5824514

Foaled April 11, 2017 - Mare 
Color: Buckskin

Owner: Lori Seitz, MN

SKIPS VANILLA CHIP	 Zipped By Chocolate
4685450	 Three Times A Skip

SWEET TALKIN SISTER 	 Sweet Talkin Chip
4019778	 Investment To A Te

Sweet Talking Harper is a beautiful 3 year old buckskin mare 
that is ready to start under saddle. Her pedigree is loaded with 
exceptional pleasure horses. She is sure to excel in whatever 
direction you take her.

Stall
71

50
INDELIBLE IMAGE 

ApHC 678309
Foaled January 1, 2008 - Stallion 

Color: Dark Bay w/ Blanket
Owner: J & J Ranch, MN

THE SECRET	 Dreamfinder
 600257	 Kendalite N Roses

PRETTY INCLUSIVE	 All Inclusive
 615324	 Shes Pretty Fancy

This may be the most beautiful horse you will ever see. With 
limited breeding, he is the sire of a Reserve World Champion 
in performance, numerous Superior Halter winners, 9 ROM 
earners and 6 Broze Medallion winners and a ApHC Club 
Champion. He has sons standing for breeding in 5 countries 
around the world. He is HYPP N/N.

www.simonhorsecompany.com

Watch the website for our 
2020 Sale and Show Schedule!

Stall
90

48
LOOKIN UNTOUCHABLE

APHA 1,082,417
Foaled March 5, 2018 - Mare 

Color: Chestnut
Owner: Marlin Krienke, MN

AWESOME LOOKING KID	 Are You Kidding Me
859416	 Romans Go Go Girl 

IMPRINTED IN SCARLET	 Krog Classy Cowboy 
900440	 Melody Bivins 
 
Pretty mare that has been shown and hauled all summer. 
Shown as weanling in futurity and placed well. She loves 
kisses and attention. She’s great for farrier, bathing and 
clipping. Scarlet has a babydoll head and nice neck. She 
is is hypp N/N by parentage and have not done any other 
testing. Show her now and breed her later! Take a look.

Summer Special All Breed Sale
Tuesday, June 9, 2020

Tack @ 11 am, Hay @ 2 pm, Horses @ 2 pm
Western gifts, stable and ranch supplies, new & used 

saddles, tack and more!
For More Info:

507-263-4200 or info@simonhorsecompany.com
or visit our website at:

www.simonhorsecompany.com 



26 27

Stall
80

51
LAMBORGHINI

ApHC 
Foaled 2019 - Stallion

Color: Bay & White
Owner: J & J Ranch, MN

XHIBITIONIST	 The Exceptional One 
5651451	 Sheza Perfect Design 

FIFTY SHADES OF BAY	 Indelible Image 
678309	 Step Aside Fellas 

This may be the greatest horse you have ever seen. His 
conformation & color are beyond compare. His pedigree 
both top and bottom are full of World Champions. His own 
mother Fifty Shades Of Bay is a superior halter mare, Hi 
Point Mare in the World, and is by the great Indelible Image.

Stall
321

52A
TRASHY DUNNIT JAC 

AQHA  5967172
Foaled June 8, 2019 - Stallion 

Color: Cremello
Owner: Cain Jones, MN 

SHINERS TRASHY JAC	 Shiners Ace
464088	 Trash Talking

DUNNITS GREAT BRENNA 	Dunnits Gold King 
5127074	 Great Red Honey

Shapey colt with good pedigree and lots of potential.

Stall
17 54

 HADES WHITE DUST
 AQHA 5956662

Foaled MAy 19, 2019 - Stallion 
Color: Black

Owner: Gary Wilson, MO

WHITES OF 4	 My Blue Reflection
5087122	 Queens Hancock

RAZDAZ DIAMOND BUDDE 	Razzie Tazzie Ace
5115290	 Docs Martina

Real nice coal black colt. Real good minded. 5 panel NN by 
parentage. Has had a lot of handling, up to date on shots, 
worming, and trimming.

Stall
852

SUDDEN LUXURY
APHA  1,023,340

Foaled March 13, 2012 - Mare 
Color: Chestnut Solid

Owner: Don & Becky Fuller, IA   

FANCY DELUXE 	 Mr Fancy Bonanza 
591976	 Sweet Celebration

RL A SUDDEN REPLY 	 A Sudden Impulse
QH 4,224,227	 Zippo Of Mine 

Reserve pinto world champion Am. Solid walk trot. 
Maintenance free, saddle and go. excellent youth or am. 
horse.

www.simonhorsecompany.com

Stall
185

SWEET ASSETS DELIGHT
 APHA 1,094,616

Foaled April 12, 2019 - Gelding
Color: Bay Tobiano

Owner: Cheryl Monson, MN  

ONE SPECIAL ASSET 	 Sacred Assets
5174372	 Invite A Special Chip

DK SWEET DREAMS 	 Luckys Diamond Te
4136431	 Candee Cane Lane

Lokai is a 2019 loud tobiano gelding. Lokai has been 
handled daily. Stands good for bathes, clipping, farrier. We 
have started lunging him. He is a very nice mover. Sired 
by One Special Asset, producer of halter, lunge line and 
Western Pleasure, APHA point earners. Dam, DK Sweet 
Dreams, has been shown in showmanship, trail, western 
pleasure at 4H shows, winning a trip to state 4H show. Tim 
Crowley agent

53



28 29

Stall
8155

WINK AT ME BUCKLEY 
AQHA  5723810

Foaled January 24, 2016 - Gelding
Color: Buckskin

Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MNI

BRT LIMITED EDITION	 Mr Yella Fella 
5062278	 Tetotallyaconclusion 

MADEMOISELLE JOLIE 	 CL Buckley 
5056586	 Valentine Snowflake 

Buckley is a 3 time World Champion Halter horse that is 
Halter bred on one side and performance bred on the other. 
He has lots of shape and eye appeal. He is super quiet to 
ride and has had a rope thrown off him and been shot off of. 
He is guaranteed 100% sounds and is HYPP N/N.

Stall
53

57
RAIN

GRADE PONY
Foaled January 1, 2014 - Mare 

Color: Palomino
Owner: Amy Neuman, WI

Rain is a sweet girl, that takes anything the kids can throw 
at her! She trail rides, and has done play days. Rides alone 
or in a group. Let’s kids climb on, climb over, and climb 
under. And beautiful to boot!

Stall
22

58
THE BIG DEPOSIT   

 APHA 1,092,583
Foaled April 20, 2019 - Gelding

Color: Bay Tobiano
Owner: K Bar R Ranch, WI 

LOPIN IMPULSE	 Impulse To Lope
978068	 Val Will Rock Ya 

CASH ROLEX	 Passion Buck
947163	 Dash For Rolex

Big, solid yearling gelding, 5 panel N/N. Sired by our World 
Champion producer, Lopin Impulse. Friendly, fast learner. 
Loads, clips, ties, stands, UTD on everything. Full first year 
health records with papers. For more details and pedigrees, 
visit KbarRranch.com

Stall
27 59

TT BEGGIN BLUE STORM
AQHA 5918071

Foaled May 5, 2018 - Stallion
Color: Blue Roan

Owner: Tonya Willson, MO

STORMY BADGER	 CC Pretty Boy Blue 
5113398	 Sweet Angel Storm 

GLORYS BEGGIN BLUE 	 SNSS Glorys ParTee
4524765	 Angels Beggin Card 

AQHA 2 year old blue roan stallion. Nice young stallion with 
good cow horse lines, thickness, good confirmation and nice 
disposition. Ready to be taken in any direction. Up-to-date on 
vaccinations and worming.

Stall
1456

PRETTY SOLID FLEET
APHA

Foaled March 11, 2014 - Gelding 
Color: Sorrel Solid

Owner: Linda Kuhn, MN

FLEET MACHINE	 Mr Norfleet 
	 Red Sonny Sissy

SENSATIONAL GOODIES	 Zippos Sensation 
	 Good Ending 

Pretty Solid Fleet - “Rookie” is a 15.2 hand APHA (solid) Sorrel 
Gelding, he has APHA points in Halter and Western Pleasure. He 
has been successfully shown in Halter, Showmanship, Western, 
English and Trail. Rookie is suitable for most levels of riders and 
is a great all-around horse.

Twin Cities Horse Sales
Fall Catalog Sale

Saturday, October 31, 2020 @ 10 AM
For More Info:

507-263-4200 or info@simonhorsecompany.com
or visit our website at:

www.simonhorsecompany.com 



30 31

Stall
82

60
 LONG ISLAND TEASE 

 AQHA 5969590 
Foaled June 10, 2019 - Mare 

Color: Buckskin
Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MN 

BUTTE COUNTY PLAYBOY	 Beckwith Playboy 
3766996	 Zuhra Star 

CRAGOS FROSTY PEARL 	 CM Dynamite Frost
5254999	 Haythorns Image Girl

Here is a real shapey buckskin mare right off the famous 
Crago Ranch in South Dakota. She is out of a mare off the 
famous Haythorn Ranch. She goes back to Doc O Dynomite, 
Sun Frost, and Hancock.

Stall
65

61
MRS ASPENWOOD 

AQHA 5944423
Foaled April 30, 2019 - Mare 

Color: Buckskin
Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MN

PSR COLT FORTY FIVE	 Show Me A Song Joes
548276	 Sura Zippo To A Tee

JUST A REDWOOD GIRL  	 Just Driftwood
5384969	 Red Wood Pacific

Here is a very nice filly with Zippo Pine Bars and 2 shots 
of Driftwood. She should be a real athlete.

Stall
97

63
TOUCH THIS STYLE 

AQHA 5430270
Foaled January 9, 2011 - Mare

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Robbie Rainer, MO

KIDS CLASSIC STYLE	 Kids Clu 
3462064	 Toothy Rolls Redford 

WAY TO HOT TO TOUCH  	 Touchdown Kid 
4317752	 Miss IBM Go Lucky 

Nice quiet halter mare out of Bucky, easy to handle. Left open 
as I am retiring. HYPP NN

Stall
187

62
I GOTTA LINE ON LENA 

AQHA 5969370
Foaled April 21, 2018 - Mare 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Michels Performance Horses, WI

SHINE ON LINE	 Shining Spark
	 Oaks Little Diamond

COLLENA O LEANA  	 Arc Matt O Lena
	 Collena Freckles

Started under saddle. She is talented and has a bright future.

Stall
318

62A
TWISTIN BLACKHAWK

APHA 1,097,734
Foaled May 5, 2019 - Stallion 

Color: Bay Solid
Owner: Cain Jones, MN

SMOKE N BLACK HAWK	 Smoke N Cotton
294127	 Gumbars Dixie

TWISTIN SMORE  	 Dual Peppy
4914882	 Smart Little Twist

Shapey colt with good pedigree and lots of potential.

Stall
38

64
CALYPSOS BO BUTTON

APHA 1,095,258
Foaled May 9, 2017 - Gelding 

Color: Black & White
Owner: Bob Delabar, NE 

MR BO BUTTON	 The Cash Button
973274	 Sonnys Tru Amigo

CHIPS HOTSHOT DANDI 	 Royal Chips
1056034	 Red Dees Fine N Dandi

This gelding has been in training with Craig Buckbee.  He is 
making a very nice ranch riding horse for paint shows.  He 
is also a very nice looking gelding that can go in a lot of 
different directions in competition.

www.simonhorsecompany.com

Check out the website for our
 2020 Sale and Show Schedule!



32 33

Stall
105

65
 DASHIN MISTY MORNING

AQHA 5849493
Foaled May 23, 2017 - Mare 

Color: Black
Owner: Julie Hovey, IA

BL DASHIN ZEKE 	 KO Dashin Randi 
4786371	 Ritz Whoopi Tango 

COWBOYS MISTYMORNING 	 Kros Frosty Cowboy 
4909464	 Jo Ann Mac

This filly goes back to BL Dashin Zeke on the top side who goes 
back to Dash for Cash, Three Bars, Sugar Bars, John Hancock 
and King! On the bottom side this filly goes back to Krog Classy 
Cowboy who produces a lot of great all around horses.

Stall
18266

COWGIRLS MOJITO
AQHA 5954889

Foaled Apro; 18, 2019 - Mare 
Color: Palomino

Owner: Jeff Gillespie, MN 

RT IMA COOLCOWBOY	 RT Diamond King 
5234789	 RTR Ill Be Dipped 

VWRF MOJITOMESCALIDO 	 Tinseltown Bro
5194073	 Mescalito Patty

Nice filly with lots of athletic ability. Out of a daughter of 
Tinseltown Bro.

Stall
9

68
 ALLOCATED POTENTIAL

AQHA 5728362 
Foaled April 1, 2015 - Mare 

Color: Bay
Owner: Poellinger Horses, MN

ALLOCATE YOUR ASSETS	 Protect Your Assets
4459460	 Katt Sass

POTENTIAL TWO 	 Potential Investment
4573130	 To Distinct Two Skip

Big, attractive mare by million dollar producing hunter under 
saddle sire. Multiple World/Congress champion. her dam is 
the great producing mare who also produced multiple World 
Champion. This mare is broke to ride, started over small 
jumps. Wither her pedigree and confirmation, will surely 
produce your next winner.

Stall
7 69

GOTA LOVE THE ARTIST 
APHA

Foaled May 27, 2018 - Gelding 
Color: Bay Tobiano

Owner: Don & Becky Fuller, IA

INVITE THE ARTIST	 Special Invitation
938647	 Ima Rap Artist

V R ALOTA LOVE	 Alotta Charisma
1056581	 Give My Love To Rose

Big stout gelding bred to do what ever you want. By a world 
champion producing sire.  The mare is out of a world champion 
Alotta Charisma. Will have about 60 days riding by sale.

Stall
64 70

 WSH GUNS AND ROSES
AQHA 5968220

Foaled June 6, 2019 - Mare 
Color: Palomino

Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MN 

WATCHZAN	 Mr Joes Song
4647298	 Zan’s Renee 

WS POPPI OAK TE	 Te Watch Joe
5095976	 WS Laci Kitfrost 

Here is a real nice filly by the great Pitzer Ranch raised 
stallion, Watchzan, who goes back to Mr Barron Red, Zan 
Parr Bar, and Watch Joe Jack. He is a 2 time World Qualifier 
in both heeling and tie down calf roping. She is eligible for 
the Ranchers & Breeders.

Stall
4167

SPARKY
GRADE PAINT

Foaled January 1, 2011 - Gelding 
Color: Palomino & White
Owner: Amy Neuman, WI

Sparky is a beautiful palomino paint gelding. He stands 15 
hands and is very well put together. At 9 years old, he is 
safe for almost any rider. He will trail ride where he is asked 
and takes both leads. Sparky has been riden both in an 
indoor arena and outside. He is traffic safe and knows how 
to get around on a trail ride.

April All Breed Sale 
Tuesday, April 14, 2020

Tack @ 3 PM, Hay @ 6 PM, Horses @ 6 PM
Western gifts, new & used saddles, new & used tack and 

much more!
For More Info:

507-263-4200 or info@simonhorsecompany.com 
www.simonhorsecompany.com



34 35

Stall
6371

WS AMARETTO 
AQHA 5974342 

Foaled May 30, 2019 - Mare 
Color: Sorrel

Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MN 

WATCHZAN	 Mr Joes Song
4647298	 Zan’s Renee

WS APRIL SUN OAK 	 PC Ikewood Oaks
5096029	 HK Dutchs Lady Leona

Here is a very attractive filly. She is sired by Watchzan who 
is a 2 time World Qualifier in both heeling and tie down calf 
roping. He goes back to Mr Baron Red, Zan Parr Bar, and 
Watch Joe Jack on the top and Docs Oak and Frenchmans 
Guy on the bottom. She has lots of shape and is very 
correct. She is eligible for the Ranchers & Breeders.

Stall
198

72
SMART WATER  

AQHA 5165428
Foaled April 30, 2007 - Stallion 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Smith Show Horses, KS

SMART LITTLE LENA	 Doc O’lena 
1565822	 Smart Peppy

TAP WATER 	 Freckles Playboy 
3355090	 Tapeppyoka Peppy

Raised by the Cowan Ranch. Here is an opportunity to buy 
an own son of Smart Little Lena. Arguably the best butting 
horse of all time. He is sound to breed, and would be an 
asset to anyone’s breeding program.

Stall
26972A

 JOES BLACK EYED PEA
APHA 998,664

Foaled April 30, 2011 - Gelding 
Color: Black & White

Owner: J & A Horse Ranch, MN

MR COTTON EYED JOE	 Falcon
302604	 Quick Wind 

MISS BLACKIE THREE	 Yo Bar Three 
3053481	 Miss Echo Champ 

Joe is a good looking 15.1 hand gelding that is well broke to 
ride. This gelding has been trail ridden many miles throughout 
MN, IA, SD, & WY. He will go where you point him, been rode 
in traffic and will cross over deadfall and through water with 
ease. Joe is a very gentle gelding with a nice neck rein. He is a 
gentlemen to around, and is easy to shoe, clip, and bathe. FMI 
visit jahorseranch.com 

Stall
114

73
JB BLUE BOON OF ACES 

AQHA 5966909
Foaled April 1, 2019 - Mare 

Color: Blue Roan
Owner: Billy & Jenni Bearman, AI

FUNNY BOYS BLUE	 Funny B Dun
5239257	 RH Ole Blue Chick

ITS MY POKERFACE	 Lil Blue Boon
5457869	 Kriss Kross Roanie 

Doris is eligible for Iowa Ranch Horse Futurity out of our 
blue roan stallion “Funny Boys Blue”. She has the sweetest 
disposition. She is willing to learn and wants to please.

Stall
52 74

MERADAS JB BUGS
AQHA 4826533

Foaled June 8, 2006 - Mare 
Color: Sorrel

Owner: Ej Mason, MN

MERADAS DOC OKIE	 Meradas Money Talks 
4246449	 Docs Miniokie

BUGS COPPER MISS	 Soldier Bug 
4039687	 WDX Poco Jetaroni 

Freckles is a 2006 Sorrel mare, that has been there done 
that! We have hauled this mare the last 3 years to Little 
Britches Rodeos and to Jr/Sr High School Rodeos. She has 
been used in goat tying, breakaway roping, and heeled on 
in team roping. She has been used to gather cattle and is 
also great on trail rides. Freckles is a very easy mare to get 
along with and she has a great temperment.

www.simonhorsecompany.com



36 37

Stall
6275

 UWRF WIMPYSOKIEDOKIE 
AQHA 5667825

Foaled May 16, 2015 - Mare 
Color: Palomino

Owner: Jim Simon, MN

WHIMPYS LITTLE STEP	 Nu Chex To Cash
3863115	 Leolita Steps

OKIE DOKIE WRANGLER	 Starlights Wrangler
4599572	 Okie Dokie Dunnit

Check out the pedigree on this drop dead gorgeous 
chocolate palomino mare. Her sire Whimpys Little Step 
was the NRHA futurity champion and has offspring with the 
earnings of more than $75,000. On the bottom side she is 
out of an own daughter of Starlight Wrangler who’s offspring 
has earnings of over one million and who is by Grays 
Starlight who’s offspring has earnings of over $10 Million 
and out of an own daughter of Hollywood Dun It, who has 
offspring earnings of over $5 Million. This mare with only 2 
shows has AQHA points in Reining & Ranch Riding.

Stall
192

77

 BERT
 GRADE 

Foaled January 1, 2014 - Gelding
Color: Bay

Owner: Johanna Tufte, MN

6yo 17-17.1 hand bay gelding. Nice mover, ahtletic build, 
good minded, easy to get along with. He could excel in any 
direction from hunter/jumper to running barrels to trail riding. 
Good for the farrier, vet, chiro, hauls and stands well. 

Stall
140

78
DOCS GOLDEN DUNNIT  

AQHA 5462176
Foaled March 28, 2010 - Gelding 

Color: Palomino
Owner: Trent Parr, WI

BRENNAS GOLDEN DUNIT	 Hollywood Dun It
3861238	 Be Aeches Breanna

DEVINE FRECKLES	 Tyrees Devine Doc
3681707	 Lolo Freckles

He is a very nice, well broke gelding. Been behind cattle. 
Have penned and sorted feeder cattle. All-around gelding to 
be used every way you want. We have taken him on lots of 
trail rides. Nice horse for the entire family to use.  

Stall
189

79
 BAY KING BO 

AQHA  5511370
Foaled April 18, 2012 - Gelding 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Jeff Smith, KS 

KING HANK BO	 Cow Bo Country 
3831008	 Gists Lady Nugget

BAY LILY	 Rogers King 
3979384	 Becky Sue Jack

True ranch horse that has been used in Oklahoma his whole 
life. Doctored and roped a lot of cattle outside. He has a 
good handle and is gentle.

Stall
2976

 SWEPT UP IN CHOCOLAT
AQHA

Foaled May 31, 2016 - Mare 
Color: Bay 

Owner: Rick Klaus, MN  

ONE HOT CHOCOLATE	 Chips Hot Chocolate 
4004124	 Lady Negotiator

CHANGE COMES EASY	 Dont Skip Charlie
	 Don’t Come Easy 

“Skye” is a 15.2 hand 4yo mare that has a lot of eye appeal, 
great conformation and fancy legged. She has a good start to 
her, riding in a bridle and is ready to be finished. She is suitable 
for most levels of riders. She will make a great all-around horse. 
Her sire is a Superior Western Pleasure Horse and her mother 
is a Western Pleasure point earner and futurity winner. Her full 
brother has his AQHA Performance ROM and multiple PtHA 
World and Reserve World Championships in All-Around events.

Stall
320

77A

  JACKS PISTOL 
 AQHA 5930762 

Foaled April 1, 2019 - Stallion
Color: Bay Roan

Owner: Cain Jones, MN

MR PISTOL LENA	 Playgun 
4318270	 Chicken N Stars

LEO DOCS SALANO	 Hancock Jack Two 
4648651	 Jens Poco Doc

Shapey colt with good pedigree and lots of potential.



38 39

Stall
61

80
ADOUBLE KISSFOR LUCK 

AQHA 5969589
Foaled May 19, 2019 - Mare 

Color: Palomino
Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MN

PC IKEWOOD OAKS	 Docs Oaks Sugar
3574448	 PC Cajun Lady

WS JACISBEATNDOUBLE	 Skip Regulate
4968841	 Loris Bees N Bears

A very fancy filly that goes back to Docs Oak, Sun Frost, and 
Driftwood on the top side and Two Eyed Jack on the bottom. 
She has a great mind and should be a real athlete.

Stall
6681

TH STEEL INK COWBOY
AQHA 59440007 

Foaled March 24, 2019 - Stallion 
Color: Grullo

Owner:  Joey Jorgenson, MN

SILVER FROST COWBOY	 Rain Bird Rancho 
5417785	 Silver Frost Cowgirl

INK BLUEPRPINT	 Four Blue Wil
4967976	 LH Red Hot Star

This is a real cute grullo stallion. He goes back to Zan Parr 
Bar and Frenchmans Guy. He is a real athlete.

Stall
12082

DOC FRECKLES TORI
AQHA 4841011

Foaled March 20, 2006 - Mare 
Color: Sorrel

Owner: Rocking S Horse Company, MN

JRS COLONEL CASEY	 Case Of Freckles 
3757117	 Bolo Squaw Bird

COUNTRY COPPER PENNY	 Docs Olena Warrior 
4144382	 Miss Country Koko

Tori is a well broke ranch mare. Easy to get along with, 
friendly disposition, great all around, she would work great 
for a youth rider, we have been using her for advanced 
beginner lessons. She is quiet, but is also athletic and would 
be great for chasing cows or fun shows. Awesome trail 
horse, not spooky. Sound. pics and video on our website, 
www.rockingshorsecompany.com

Stall
147

83
CK HARMONY 

AQHA 5064396
Foaled February 8, 2008 - Mare 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Ken Garber, IA

CK KID 	 Touchdown Kid
4173267	 Just One Look Mr 

INDELIBLE SHOWGIRL 	 Indelible Image  
2803967	 Savanna Sackett  

15.3 hand nice big quiet halter mare. Raises big pretty colts 
with color. HYPP NN

Stall
20

84
 RJC HICKORY DILLON 

AQHA 5598038
Foaled May 22, 2014 - Gelding 

Color: Gray
Owner: Ramon Baires Mendoza, WI

SR HICKORYS PEP	 Doc’s Hickory
3934588	 Dakota Ms Skeeto

BOOGIE LIL WOOD 	 Dillonwood 
4674867	 Lil Boogie Blues

Nice big handsome colt with a tremendous pedigree. 
Performance all the way back. Has a good disposition, willing 
attitude, and very athletic. Broke for anyone.  Trail rides the 
best. Used to traffic, crosses water, good with other horses. 
Trained professionally. Video at https://youtu.be/DEJwcVUv14E

Stall
113

85
 GQH BLUE WYO DANCE 

AQHA 5852355
Foaled May 30, 2017 - Mare 

Color: Blue Roan
Owner: Julie Hovey, IA

WYO MR GOOSE	 Jcross Blue Moon
5499465	 Little Lucky Tres

GQH BLUE FRECKLE	 Krogs Plenty Blue 
5414742	 BHR Freckles

This is a super pretty blue roan filly who is really well put 
together. She is by a grandson of Rowdy Blue Man by the 
great Blue Valentine. This is one that you could take any 
direction in the performance pen and be flashy to boot!



40 41

Stall
128

86
MONSTER MAN

Grade Pony  
Foaled 2010 - Gelding 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Tommi Beaver, MN 

This cutie pie is ready for a little cowboy or cowgirl to call 
his own. He is wonderful on the trails, knows WSCA events, 
qualified for champ show, team penned, goat tied, been in 
parades, 4-H, moved cattle, you name it he’ll do it. He has 
been ridden by all ages from lead line to kiddos that just want 
to trot or that are learning how to lope. He has a nice lope but 
can also kick it into gear by the older kiddos that are ready for 
a little more speed. He loads great and stands for the farrier. 
He is an all around sweet guy that is looking for some love!!

Stall
1887

VW LIL BLUE VALENTINE
AQHA 5929710

Foaled April 15, 2019 - Stallion 
Color: Blue Roan

Owner: Tonya Willson, MO

BLUE KIRK	 Leo Hancock Hayes
4151536	 Miss Dr Monk

PLENTY LIL ANA 	 Plenty Blueberry 
4640419	 Hancocks Lil Blu Ana

AQHA yearling blue roan stallion. Good bone, thickness, 
confirmation, and nice disposition. Blue Valentine listed on 
papers. Up-to-date on vaccinations and worming.

Stall
32

88
RJC COOL HAND LUKE 

AQHA 5959975
Foaled June 1, 2019 - Stallion 

Color: Blue Roan
Owner: Poellinger Horses, MN 

RJC GENUINE BLUE 	 Genuine Bee Skip 
4181221	 A Royal Angel

MDP MIDNIGHTS DREAM	 Avalon Crown
4500557	 LLE Poco Six

Good blue roan colt with a performance pedigree. Athletic, has a 
great future ahead of him.

Stall
200

89

REDMAN HAYES
AQHA 5288803

Foaled February 27, 2010 - Gelding 
Color: Black

Owner: T. Franklin, MN

HANCOCK WOODCHIP	 Funny B Bluemuchaman 
4814962	 Caltinkys Eighth 

OLD LADY HAYES 	 Leo Hancock Hayes 
4832032	 Quixote Lady Petra

Honest broke gelding that is a good ranch horse and gentle 
for the whole family.

Stall
67

90
MR BLACKBURN 1911 

AQHA 5942277
Foaled June 1, 2019 - Stallion 

Color: Buckskin
Owner: Joey Jorgenson, MN

MR BLACKBURN 090	 Fortys Last Chance 
5178354	 Poco Blackburn 049

MISS FANCY PEPONITA	 El Taur Dot 
5665754	 Poco Pine Lady Leo

Here is a really shapey line bred Blackburn stallion. He goes 
back to the Blackburn Ranch on all 4 corners on the top 
side, and Peponita and Poco Pine on the bottom.

To view our upcoming events, go to:
www.simonhorsecompany.com

Stall
115

91
JBJ’S HEZ PACKIN HEAT 

POA T-54682
Foaled March 31, 2018 - Gelding 

Color: Chestnut Few Spot Leopard
Owner: Billy & Jenni Bearman, IA

JBJ’S LOCKED N LOADED	 Presidential Order 
53093	 Winchesters Valentine

PEPPY COCO PUFF	 Peppys Super San
40417	 Cocoas Tough Image

Elmo has a super funny disposition. He loves people and 
attention. He has had a ton of ground work and has been 
saddled and started. He’s ready for you to train the way you 
want.



42 43

Stall
5492

TRASH TIME
AQHA 5794741

Foaled May 29, 2016 - Stallion 
Color: Sorrel

Owner: Craig Buckbee, NE

TRASHADEOUS 	 Be Aech Enterprise
4485603	 Miss White Trash 

SMOKIN ARICA	 Smokin 45
4216056	 Tinkys Gunpower

At the barn we call him Trashman. He is unbelievable, come 
and watch! Very hard stopper and spinner, rolls back over 
his hocks. Ready to go show, also will fit anybody’s breeding 
program.

Stall
5993

SUDDENLY LOPIN
AQHA 5863023

Foaled February 25, 2017 - Mare 
Color: Bay

Owner: Jason Ducharme, MI 

THE LOPIN MACHINE	 A Good Machine 
5440449	 Hot Lopin Louise

RL SUDDENLY RICH	 RL Best Of Sudden
4845174	 Bostons Lady Clipper

Suddenly Lopin is a very nice futurity and pleasure horse 
prospect. Scout is very broke and fun to ride . . . very sound 
and sane. You will not be able to find one any better bred. 
She will definitely catch your eye.

Stall
86

94
 MS COOL SIERRA

AQHA 3909454
Foaled MArch 11, 2000 - Mare 

Color: Bay
Owner: Scott & Michele Peterson, MN

SIERRA TE	 Te N Te 		
1572880	 Miss Snowflurry

IMA COOL EXPRESSION	 Ima Cool Skip
3252795	 Ms Expressive Kristi

One of the last daughters of Sierra Te. In foal to Barlink One 
Touch, AQHA/APHA double registered son of Touchdown 
Kid. Both mare and stallion are HYPP N/N. This mare is a 
producer of foals with 79 1/2 AQHA halter points and AQHA 
World Show finalist.

Stall
40

95
LEO

GRADE QUARTER HORSE
Foaled January 1, 2008 - Gelding 

Color: Red Dun
Owner: Dan or Roger Kyte, IA

This beautiful red dun gelding is a terrific family horse. He is quiet 
and gentle, easy to get along with and absolutely anyone would 
like him. Leo has been trail riden anywhere you can imagine. 
If you want to cross it or go through it this horse will do it You’ll 
catch him where you find him and have no troubles loading or 
saddling him. He is traffic safe, pet safe and is a true family horse.

Stall
69

96
SCOTCH BAR BOB

AQHA 5565296
Foaled August 14, 2013 - Stallion

Color: Palomino
Owner: Wieser’s Mini Ranch, MN

PLAIN SCOTCH BAR 	 Scotch Bar Time 
3002905	 Poco Pine Delrio

RITZY BARPASSER 	 Barpasser 
3123263	 Ritzy Ruler 

Bob is a 15.3 hand golden palomino stallion. His sire, Plain 
Scotch Bar, may be the most famous son of the great 
Scotch Bar Time, who is both the leading sire of halter and 
performance horses of his time who was an own son of the 
great Sonny Dee Bar, who was the leading sire of halter and 
performance horses. It is no wonder why he has the great 
looks, siring ability, way of moving, and disposition. When 
you look and see his mother is an own daughter of the great 
Barpasser. He is tested negative on 5 panel.

www.simonhorsecompany.com

Visit our website for our 
2020 Sale and Show Schedule!

 MYJERSEYSINTHEDIRT
AQHA 5824675

Foaled February 23, 2017 - Mare 
Color: Sorrel

Owner: Michels Performance Horses, WI

YELLOW JERSEY	 Wimpys Little Step
4505894	 Ms Clara Melody

MYSKIRTISINTHEDIRT 	 Jerry Lees Surprise
5160035	 Just Like Jayne 

Sweet filly with a great pedigree. She sells 100% in every way. 
She is started in the reining and shows a lot of promise. This 
filly will work for about anybody.

Stall
190

94A



44 45

Stall
30

97
ONE HOT SUMMER  

AQHA 5423502
Foaled April 14, 2011 - Mare 

Color: Chestnut
Owner: Joe Ascheman, MN

THE KRYMSUM KRUZER	 One Hot Krymsun
4598191	 Pleasure n Passion

INVITATIONS HOTRODDER	 Extended Invitation
4099261	 This Buds Hot

Very elegant, very broke all around pleasure mare. For the 
past 4 years she has been a youth horse and won every 
award in our open shows. She’s sound and doesn’t have a 
mean bone in her. Very low maintenance and very easy to 
get along with. 15.2 hands.

Stall
19798

    ONCE A CAT 
 AQHA 5859525

Foaled April 15, 2017 - Stallion
Color: Red Roan

Owner: R. Simon, MN

ONCE IN A BLUE BOON	 Peptoboonsmal 
5392297	 Autumn Boon

SHES A BLACK CAT	 High Brow Cat 
5461216	 Beeboppalooza Bueno

Frosty is a super nice colt with loads of talent and a bright 
future. He is well started on a cow and royally bred. Sells 
100% in every way. Stallion prospect.

All Breed Tack, Hay & Horse Sale
Saturday, November 9, 2019

Tack @ 10am, Hay @ 1pm, Horses @ 1pm
Tack, blankets, new & used saddles, and more!

For More Info:
507-263-4200 or info@simonhorsecompany.com 

Stall
11299

    GQH ANY WAY WYO 
 AQHA 5852354

Foaled June 21, 2017 - Mare
Color: Bay Roan

Owner: Julie Hovey, IA

WYO MR GOOSE	 Jcross Blue Moon 
5499465	 Little Lucky Tres

GQH SKIPS NOT DUN	 GQH Skips Gold Zip
5420121	 GQH Zips Dun Charm

This filly is really well put together she is by a grandson of 
Rowdy Blue Man by the great Blue Valentine. This filly can 
be started any direction and is bred to be successful at it!

Stall
6

100
AN IRON LEGACY 

AQHA/APHA
Foaled May 15, 2018 - Gelding

Color: Bay Solid
Owner: Don & Becky Fuller, IA

HBF IRON MAN 	 First In Command
3892476	 Strawberry Lane 

A MAY INVESTMENT 	 Anelite Investment
937802	 Candee Bar Wrapper

A nice big very quiet prospect, started, will be a great hunter 
under saddle, by leading sire HBF IRON MAN.

Stall
89 101

 ONE MACHO KID
 AQHA 5829480

Foaled April 17, 2016 - Gelding
Color: Bay

Owner: April Krienke, MN  

KIDS CLASSIC STYLE	 Kid Clu
3462064	 Tootsy Rolls Redford 

WKN MACHO TOWN KEEVA 	 Barlink Macho Man 
4623788	 Double Town Delight

Big bodied gelding out of kids classic style. This guy has 
been shown exclusively in halter for the last two years. He 
has won many year end awards and shows like a champ. 
He has lounged and been saddled but nothing more. This 
gelding is super sweet and we hate to sell him but he needs 
a job. Stands for farrier, clips and bathes with ease. Hypp 
N/H - Herda N/N - MH N/N - PSSM Type 1=N/PSSM1 - 
GBED N/N They don’t come any nicer than this one.

Stall
135 102

 TR INVINCIBLE
 APHA 961,458

Foaled January 15, 2009 - Gelding
Color: Sorrel Solid

Owner: Linda Barclay, MN

KIDS CLASSIC STYLE	 Kid Clu
3462064	 Tootsy Rolls Redford 

WKN MACHO TOWN KEEVA 	 Barlink Macho Man 
4623788	 Double Town Delight

“Magnum” big and bold, goes western or Englis. Has been 
on cattle, does obstacles, and hauled to lessons. Loves the 
trails with a buddy. Experienced rider recommended.



46 47

Stall
267102A

 COWBOYS BRAVADA BLUE 
AQHA 5887830

Foaled April 14, 2018 - Stallion 
Color: Blue Roan

Owner: Bill & Vicki Berger, WI

COWBOY BLUE HAZE 	 Little Blue Haze 
5282367	 Cowboys Dakota Jewel 

SHEZADUSTY BLACKBURN	 Blackburn Pine Buck 
5349755	 Shez Kinda Dusty 

Cowboy is a 15.1 hand good looking performance bred blue 
road stallion. Pictures at 2bbuckingbulls.com.

Stall
46103

A PIZZAZY CONCLUSION 
 AQHA 5256856

Foaled February 25, 2009 - Mare 
Color: Chestnut

Owner: Ken Garber, IA  

PIZZAZZ WITHATE	 Misters Pizzazz  
4062462	 Margaritate 

JMK RADIANT	 Mr Yella Fella
4474688	 Conclusive Ruthie

A classy halter mare with a great pedigree. Left open as I 
am retiring. HYPP NH

Stall
33

104
POCOS SMART PLAY BOY

AQHA 5198823
Foaled April 24, 2009 - Gelding 

Color: Dun
Owner: Poellinger Horses, MN 

SMART POCO ONE 	 Peopbarb 
4204063	 Lenas Poco One 

DOGS DANCIN DUNN 	 Venns Cupper Prdie
3417810	 Venns Prides Yet

Good dun gelding that has been used around the farm. Trail 
ridden, nice horse to be around.

Stall
83 105

SALS BONNIE
AQHA 4540504

Foaled March 17, 2004 - Mare 
Color: Red Roan

Owner: Rachel Bina, ND

CHIPPER WHIZZER 	 Happy Glen 
3230130	 Trace Of Roan 

SEVESALLS	 Tacky Salls
2601205	 Fancy Farrah

Working ranch horse. Has been roped off of and worked cows; 
bred for ranch work. Broke and trained by Drake Johnson 
Performance Horses. Been shown in multiple disciplines within 
Rocky Mountain AQHA, ND State Fair, and NDSU Equine 
Program. Lots of energy, needs consistent riding, requires 
intermediate rider. Excellent manners on the ground, bathes, 
farrier, loads, lunges. YouTube video: Bonnie2020

Stall
133

106

MDP CROWN SIX
AQHA 5876866

Foaled May 9, 2018 - Stallion 
Color: Grullo

Owner: Jason Firary, WI

AVALON CROWN 	 Cool Smokey Breeze
3637951	 Reds Bit A Dusk

LLE POCO SIX	 Heza Pretty Poco
3825833	 Miss Diamond Six 

Six is one of my favorites. He started out as a ugly duckling 
and has really turned into something showing tons of dun 
factor. He currently stands 15 hands, should mature close 
to 16 hands and gonna big stout. His pedigree is all working 
ranch horses coming outta Dakotas, Wyoming and Montana. 
Six has a very willing personality and will make a top notch 
using horse. Both nuts down, 100% sound and straight. Pics 
available via FB @ JF Livestock

Stall
191

107

GUS
GRADE

Foaled January 1, 2013 - Gelding 
Color: Buckskin

Owner: T. Franklin, MN

Gentle broke gelding that has been used for some ranch work 
and outside riding. He is a quiet and easy to get along with.



48 49

ONE HOT SWEET KISS
AQHA 5338142

Foaled April 29, 2010 - Mare 
Color: Black

Owner: Chad Lindaman, IA

ONE HOT CHOCOLATE	 Chips Hot Chocolate 		
4004124	 Lady Negotiator

SWEET TALKIN KISSES 	 Sweet Talkin Chip 
3749815	 Good Nite Becky

One Hot Sweet Kiss is a beautiful true black mare that has been a 
joy to be around and work with. We have owned her from a young 
age, shown her in western classes at the local shows throughout 
Iowa. She has a great disposition, is easy to work with, and 
always wants to please. She is super legged and well balanced. 
Bred as good as they come for the pleasure with Zips Chocolate 
Chip on both the top and bottom side of her papers. She has a 
pretty long mane and tail, is good for the farrier and is up to date 
on vaccinations and de-worming. This mare has been a part of 
the family and we have really enjoyed her.

Stall
48

108

Stall
116

109
JB DOUBLE BLUESDAY

AQHA 5968478
Foaled April 21, 209 - Stallion 

Color: Blue Roan
Owner: Billy & Jenni Bearman

FUNNY BOYS BLUE	 Funny B Dunn
5239257	 RH Ole Blue Chick 

TUESDAY BLUE	 Hankypankyontuesday
4383632	 Obie Roan Lady 

Ditto is going to be big just like his sire and a beautiful blue roan. 
He is out of our blue roan stallion “Funny Boys Blue” and is 
eligible for the Iowa Ranch Horse Futurity.

Stall
132

111
DANDYS RACIN JET   

APHA 729,386
Foaled June 12, 2003 - Stallion

Color: Bay Tobiano
Owner: Patrick Pawelk, MN

SPOOKIES DANDY 	 Spookin Fool
466495	 We Skips Defender

JETS STARGAZER	 Mighty Face
350355	 Miss Maranda Jet

Bay/Black and white stallion. Homozygous for Tobiano. He 
stands 16+ hh with Spookie Do breeding on top side and racing 
bloodlines on bottom side going back to Jet Deck and Top Deck.

Stall
119

110
JETTY BE BLONDE

AQHA X0713524
Foaled July 31, 2013 - Mare

Color: Palomino
Owner: Rocking S Horse Company, MN

Eyed Be A Jet	 Zan Parr Jet Smooth
5239257	 Zan Eyed Jackie 

Cutter Dito	 Twister Cutter
4383632	 Smarty Poco Dito

Blonde is a Gorgeous Palomino Mare, Sweet Personality, she 
can be your next Barrel, (1D/2D Potential) Rope or cow sorting 
horse, She has Speed and Athletic Ability to be a great all around, 
nice size 14.3. Great Minded, not Spooky and an Awesome Trail 
Horse, Intermediate Rider. Sound. More Pics and Video on our 
Website. www.rockingshorsecompany.com

Stall
141

112
DUSTY BLACKBURN BUCK

AQHA 5535520
Foaled May 12, 2013 - Gelding

Color: Black
Owner: Trent & Tyler Parr, WI

BLACKBURN PINE BUCK	 Poco Dakota Buck
4431110	 Blackburned Pine

SHEZ KINDA DUSTY 	 Some Kinda Bandit
3630238	 Miss Dusty Cowgirl

We raised this black gelding from a weanling. He is very quiet 
and gentle. Been on lots of trail rides. Been behind some cattle. 
He is in the prime of his life. You can take him any direction.

Stall
270

112A
SC JACKIES CASH BAR

AQHA X0720071
Foaled March 8, 2015 - Mare

Color: Bay
Owner: J & A Horse Ranch, MN 

MR BLACKJACK CASH 	 Called To Account 
X0607436	 Dash Cash But

ASPEN PRESCIPTION	 Plain Dual Nic
5260408	 Spooks Prescription

Jackie is a Gorgeous bay mare that is very broke to ride. 
She stands just over 15 hands tall and is thick made. She is 
eligible for all the MN breeders incentives, and on track for 
the 2020 Spring and summer Futurities. She is by Shawn & 
Casey Varpness good stud Jack (1D and Pro Rodeo Money 
Earner) Jackie is very soft in her face and ribcage. She will 
lope collected circles, has a lot of self carraiage and a nice 
turn around. She is coming along nice on the barrels. Jackie 
has also tracked cattle and has been trail ridden a lot where 
she is a pleasure to ride. She has been hauled to barrel races 
and rodeos to see the sights . She is very laid back to ride 
but has a lot of feel when you ask her. This is a very nice 
prospect no matter which direction you choose to take her. 
FMI visit jahorseranch.com, or our Facebook Page.



50 51

Stall
93

113
MISS TOTAL LUCK

AQHA 4650993
Foaled March 29, 2005 - Mare 

Color: Chestnut
Owner: DelRay Johnson, MN 

IM TEE TOTALLY COOL	 Im A Cool Skip  
3667251	 Centellion

MISS CONCLUSIVE LUCK	 Conclusive Luck 
3076966	 Daddys Chickamoco 

Lucky has been a broodmare most of her life. She was a pasture 
mare until we got her so she was kind of hard to catch etc. Now 
she has been handled a lot more and is not as bad as she was. 
We have not been able to work with her feet at all. She is a good 
mother and an easy breeder.

Stall
21114

DARE YA SKIP ME
APHA 1,092,587

Foaled April 22, 2019 - Mare 
Color: Bay Tobiano

Owner: K Bar R Ranch, WI 

LOPIN IMPULSE	 Impulse To Lope 
978068	 Val Will Rock Ya 

WILL YA LOOK AT ME	 Will Spot Ya
754891	 CPR Maida Star

Cute, petite, feminine head bay filly. 5 panel N/N. Full sister 
to multiple World Champion stallion Gimme My Mission. 
Loads, clips, ties, stands, UTD on everything. Full first year 
health records with papers. For more details and pedigrees, 
visit KbarRranch.com.

Stall
35

115
WHO’S GONNA LOVE ME 

POA T-54251
Foaled April 8, 2017 - Gelding 

Color: Red Dun w/ Spots
Owner: Jackie Devine-Pertzborn, WI

LB ALL THE RAGE	 Ziprageous
664381	 Our Sweet Jenny

Rawhides Luminous Lexy	 TMDs Two Eyed Rawhide 
44652	 Midnight Dream

3 Year old Red Dun Registered POA Gelding. Measures 
approx 54 1/2 and should never be a height problem for 
POAC. Flat legged and deep hocked. Had approx 60 days 
professional training under saddle late last summer. Archie, 
has a show record in In-Hand events and as a Yearling was 
Reserve National High Point Yearling Gelding. Sired by 
LB ALL THE RAGE ApHC (by Ziprageious AQHA) his full 
and half -siblings are racking up POA Congress and POA 
Futurity wins in both Halter and Performance. Has been 
exposed to cattle and to extreme trail obstacles.

Stall
193

116
RWS GALO DEL TRAFICO

AQHA 5567565
Foaled April 26, 2013 - Gelding

Color: Bay Roan
Owner: Jeff Smith, KS 

SWEET GALLO OAK 	 Gallo Del Cielo
3937202	 Sweet Sister Oak

ROCKIN IN TRAFFIC 	 Snap Crackle N Rock
4759157	 Miss Traffic Note

Super broke gelding that you can do anything on. He has 
been rode countless miles outside and done everything on the 
ranch. He stays gentle and has a great handle.

COLE
GRADE QTR

Foaled January 1, 2011 - Gelding 
Color: Black

Owner: Dan or Roger Kyte, IA

Cole is a 15.3 hand well put together black gelding. He has 
been used by a family for trail riding most of his life. Cole will 
go anywhere he is asked and will cross whatever he comes 
to. He is gentle and safe for any level of rider and at only 9 
years old he has his whole life in front of him.

Stall
1 117

DANCINGRIGHT 
AQHA 4326377

Foaled May 22, 2002 - Gelding
Color: Sorrel

Owner: Allison Otto, MN 

DANDINGRIGHTPASTYA	 Martha Six Moons
3490717	 Dancers Hrrah

LIL BIT SMASHED 	 Easily Smashed 		
2551670	 Lady Soeckanna

“Six” is a 18 years old. In his day he was a consistent 2D 
barrel Horse, he now is currently running 3D-4D barrel 
times. Has won many awards from his futurity Year as a 5yr 
old to novice rodeo awards to money in the jackpot pen. 
My daughter has competed on him for the last three years 
and won the 4D showdown at Cowgirl Tuff arena last yr. He 
know his job when its time run. He has been trailed rode 
SD for many years, loads well for the long rides or short 
rides. Drinks and eats on the road. good for vet/farrier. Easy 
keeper. no maintenance. Kids are growing up and not much 
time for the horses anymore.

Stall
175 118



52 53

Stall
39119

DOUBLE SHOT SHINER
AQHA 5787793

Foaled April 28, 2016 - Gelding 
Color: Sorrel

Owner: Craig Buckbee, NE

SHINERS ACE	 Shining Spark
3417659	 Scarla Tivio

PEPPERS SHINE 	 Shiners Ace
4028008	 Peppers Freckles

This gelding is outstanding. Ready to go in ranch riding at 
AQHA shows, versitility shows. Side passes, spins, stops, 
ready to go and show.

Stall
178

121
ZIP ME SENSATIONAL

APHA 1,079,093
Foaled April 7, 2017 - Mare 

Color: Sorrel Overo
Owner: Chad Lindaman, IA

ZIPPOS SPECIALRESERVE	 Zippos Sensation 
845230	 Crymanitly  

SHNEEDA REAL SPOT 	 Real Boanaza
3533877	 CPR Maida Star 

“Billie the Filly” is a very cute 3 year old mare. She was a money 
earner last year in the Iowa Paint Breeders Two year old futurity. 
She rides one handed in a bridle and would make a good 4-H or 
Open show horse. She is also fancy enough to compete at the 
breed shows. She is current on vaccinations and farrier work. She 
is nice to be around and fun to work with.

Stall
127

122

LL CELEBRATIONS 
APHA 1,073,391

Foaled April 6, 2017 - Mare 
Color: Black & White Tobiano 

Owner: Cathilene DeRosier, MN

C A GALLANT TIGER	 Codys Tiger Jet
903517	 Snazzy Dolls Ghost

AMERICA FOUR FREEDOM 	 Rock N Four Freedom
1016086	 Dee Bars A Rockin

Gorgeous young Paint gelding ready to start your way. No 
bad habits to unlearn. Easy to be around, friendly and tries 
hard. Has the ability and breeding to be ranchy or fancy or 
both. Could be your perfect partner.

Stall
111

123
JJ MARDIS DANDE 

AQHA 5825804
Foaled June 10, 2017 - Mare 

Color: Bay Roan
Owner: Julie Hovey, IA

JJ PEDE BLUE DIRK	 Hancocks Blue Dirk 
5523322	 LJSR Red Lexus 

MISS MARDIS DANDE 	 Pile Of Driftwood 
5322864	 Mardis Last Chance

This filly is really well put together she is by a son of 
Hancocks Blue Dirk X Pede Hancock Boy, who qualified for 
the AQHA World Show in 2003 & 2004 in Tie-Down Roping, 
Heeling and Heading. On the bottom side she is out of a Mr. 
Metallic mare. This filly is bred to go far in the timed event 
arena whether it be roping or speed events.

Stall
45120

MS AWESOMELY SASSY
AQHA/APHA 4787257/552,394
Foaled March 3, 2000 - Mare 

Color: Chestnut
Owner: Ken Garber, IA

TTT MIGHTY AWESOME	 Barlink Macho Man
4640683	 Son Sweet Dreams

IMA SASSY SKIP	 Ima Cool Skip
3049329	 Intimidating Dee

A sweet, gentle halter mare. Settles easy, raises great showy 
babies. Left open as I am retiring. Double registered AQHA/
APHA, HYPP NN

Stall
319

122A
DUNNITS TRASHY KING

AQHA 5967149
Foaled April 28, 2019 - Stallion

Color: Bay
Owner: Cain Jones, MN

DUNNITS GOLD KING 	 Hollywood Dun It 
4160773	 Sams Little Wonder 

TRASHY JACS TREASURE  	 Shiners Trashy Jac 
5583127	 Peppy Chics Treasure 

 Shapey colt with good pedigree and lots of potential.



54 55

www.simonhorsecompany.com

Check our website for our 
2020 Sale and Show Schedule!

Stall
194

125
 CLARKS PRETTY SMOKEY  

 AQHA 5421389
Foaled June 22, 2011 - Gelding 

Color: Gray
Owner: T. Franklin, MN

VALENTINE LOVER	 Smokeys Fool 
3176559	 Valentine Rosebud 

CLOWNS POCETTE BAR	 Clown Solito 
4512503	 Clarks Sensative

Stout gelding that has been used on the same Wyoming 
ranch his entire life. He stands 16 hands and weight 
1350lbs. He’s seen everything there is to see outside. Roped 
and doctored many cattle.

Stall
107

126
JB DUSTY DIDIT

AQHA 5969478
Foaled May 3, 2019 - Mare 

Color: Palomino
Owner: Billy & Jenni Bearman, IA 

ZAN PARRS DUST 	 Dusty Zan Parr 
4239598	 Bettys Sunshine

DUNNER DIDIT 	 Dun It In Freckles
4783006	 Lobos Blossom Dude

Nugget is going to be a beautiful golden palomino. She has 
a sweet disposition and wants your attention. She is eligible 
for the Iowa Ranch Horse Futurity.

Stall
34124

SCENIC LARK SKIPN 
APHA 1,017,563

Foaled May 25, 2012 - Gelding 
Color: Brown Tobiano

Owner: Poellinger Horses, MN

SCENIC DRIFTWOOD	 Zip to Hustle
715708	 Lamare Driftwood

BPH SIZZLIN SKIPSTRES 	 Skipa K TGP Gun 
772220	 Sizzle Eyes

Handsome gelding with a good pedigree. Has been trail rode 
and used to check fence, etc.

Stall
51

127
BYE SUE
AQHA 5834482

Foaled June 1, 2017 - Mare 
Color: Buckskin

Owner: Ej Mason, MN

BYE MR AZUL 	 Bye Bye Blue Isis 
5448303	 Dr Precious Azul Pep

SKIPA DUKIE SUE 	 Skipa Gold Duke 
3737074	 Howerys Lady Sue

Miss Kitty is a very cute and well put together 3 year old 
Buckskin filly and stands 14.3. She has a solid 60 days of riding 
on her and she is taking everything right in stride. She has a 
great personality and temperment, and she’s easy to catch and 
handle. My 3 kids have done all the training, including putting 
the very first rides on her! She is a barn favorite and she will be 
a very fancy project for someone to finish!

Stall
180

128
POLLY

GRADE 
Foaled January 1, 2004 - Mare 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Alyssa Thelen, MN

Polly has been used in all WSCA games, running 3D for the 
barrels without being pushed. She has a great handle and stop 
on her. She also is a great trail horse. Traffic Safe. No spook or 
buck. She has a very kind and friendly personality. Very easy to 
catch. Good with the farrier. This mare will make a great step up 
horse for a youth or she would be content to just ride down the 
trail. She is a very versatile horse with an attitude to please.

DK SWEET DREAMS
APHA 767,745

Foaled February 2, 2003 - Mare 
Color: Bay

Owner: Cheryl Monson, MN 

LUCKYS DIAMOND TE	 Lucky Sonny Dee 
193278	 Lady Azure TE

CANDEE CANE LANE	 Memory Lane
164337	 Sugar Dee Bar

DK Sweet Dreams is a 17 year old mare out of Luckys 
Diamond TE. She has been shown in 4H and won a trip to 
the State 4H show in 2018. In 2019 she had a loud colored 
tobiano foal out of One Special Asset. Brandee, barn name 
is great around kids. She does require routine farrier work 
every 4 to 6 weeks otherwise she can become soar. Brandee 
clips, bathes, stands great for farrier and is a pleasure to be 
around. Brandee would also make a good broodmare. Would 
be great for a beginner learning how to walk/trott.

Stall
186

123A



56 57

Stall
25

129
SIA KHARIZZMAS KHIZZ

HAHR 1A377234/PtHA 149034
Foaled June 21, 2011 - Mare 
Color: Black & White Overo

Owner: Samantha Sansevere, MN

WL KHARIZZMA	 DBA Khemostribute
123431	 Krisma Kesyno 

FLEETS CHARISMA	 Fleets Lucky Gain
457540	 Charisma Can

Affectionately known around the barn as “Frankie.” Very 
sweet. Very easy to train. Very eager to please. Rides 
bridleless or in a snaffle. Great with leg cues. Sidepasses, 
backs, has a cute turnaround. Been used in a busy riding 
lesson program and in horse camps, both in the arena and 
on the trails. Goes over or through everything. Used in 
English and Western lessons. Fancy and can excel in any 
discipline. Started in mounted shooting. Has done small 
jumps. Great with cows. Has been ridden by a rodeo queen 
for big events and carries a flag great. Exposed to and 
unphased by guns, tractors, 4-wheelers, skidsteers, bikes, 
dogs, cats, chickens, pigs, goats, and crazy kids!

Stall
137

131
 TOOGRACEFULTOBERUF 

AQHA 5809153  
Foaled January 3, 2017 - Mare 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Nathan O’Connor, WI

NOT RUF AT ALL 	 A Sparkling Vintage
5332568	 All Ruffed Up 

GRACEFUL GUNS   	 Colonels Smoking Gun
4935422	 Gracefully Dun
		
Grace is an elite performance mare that is broke and bred the 
absolute best. She is sired by Not Ruf At All who has NRHA earnings 
of $456,437 and was the 2019 #1 Junior Reining Horse Sire in the 
World. She is out of Graceful Guns an own daughter of the great 
Colonels Smoking Gun (Gunner) Graceful Guns is an earner and 
producer herself of over $10,000 NRHA. Besides being an elite bred 
mare, Grace will be a great show horse herself. She is extremely 
broke and has a huge stop. She is safe, sound, and has no vices. 
Don’t miss this chance to own a great one. NRBC & NRHA Enrolled

Stall
167

130
SMOKIN WALLA WALLA

AQHA 5829041
Foaled April 13, 2017 - Mare 

Color: Bay
Owner: Russet Stables, WI 

WALLA WALLA WHIZ	 Topsail Whiz
4478553	 Shiney Walla Wanda

BENZ SMOKIN 	 Cromed Out Mercedes
5428747	 Dontquestionthischic

By NRHA Open Derby Champ, NRHA Open Futurity Champ 
sire and 2 million dollar sire, Walla Walla Whiz, out of a 
daughter of Cromed Out Mercedes with earnings of $38,723, 
this 3 year old NRHA sire & dam filly can be your next winner! 
She can do all the reining parts, just needs to be finished!

Stall
30

132
BETTIN WITH PENNIES 

AQHA X0682686
Foaled April 16, 2009 - Mare 

Color: Gray
Owner: Jamie Moeller - Agent, MN 

KC MELODY MAN 	 Kay Cee Leaguer
3530725	 Becky Melody

BETTER LEFT UNSAID 	 Bett Ohio 
X0603567	 Ima Major Investment 

Bella has been with our family since she was 2 years old, and has 
been shown successfully at both AQHA and WSCA shows. This mare 
is willing to do anything you ask of her. She is a pattern machine, has 
a lead change on her, and was used this winter as a lesson horse for 
over fences and really enjoyed it. She is being sold by no fault of her 
own. Her rider is going off to college next year, and has recently torn 
her ACL so showing her this summer will no longer be an option. She 
is 100% sound, been kept up to date on all of her vaccinations, and is 
a very easy keeper. We will be sad to see her go, but hoping she will 
bring as much joy to someone as she has brought to us.



58 59

Stall
58

133
SHEZ AN UPTOWN GIRL 

AQHA X0715631
Foaled April 18, 2014 - Mare 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Jason Ducharme, MI

LIVING LARGE 	 These Irons Are Hot
X0686430	 Quit Staring 

VESTEDS FANCY CHIP 	 Vested
4157068	 The Cookie Burner

Hazel is as pretty and good made as they come. This is a 
horse that can do every event. She can change leads very 
well and broke enough to do the horsemanship, pleasure 
and hunter under saddle. She has been shown in the ranch 
riding and we have ponied colts off of her. She is suitable for 
any level or age rider. Don’t miss her!

To View Our Current Show & Sale 
Schedule, Visit us at:

www.simonhorsecompany.com

136
Stall
94

 ONE CLASSY KID 
ApHC N687277 

Foaled May 1, 2019 - Stallion 
Color: Black

Owner: DelRay Johnson, MN

KNR FULL OF CLASS	 Mr Kids Classic
5191408	 KNR Coosamatic

ABSOLUTE STYLE	 Obvious Style
621884	 Bossie Bobbie		
	
This is a nice coming yearling. He has good size, a great 
disposition. Real easy going. Will make a nice gelding and 
give you many years of enjoyment.

Stall
199

134
PAX ATTACK

AQHA 5920752
Foaled June 6, 2018 - Stallion 

Color: Gray
Owner: R. Simon, MN

PG MAX ATTACK 	 Playgun
4815209	 Miss SPecial Quixote

DUSTYS NIFTY BAR 	  Tee Jay Badger
4069649	  Ronda Bar Dusty

Shapey colt that has foot and bone to be a stud prospect or 
an outstanding gelding.

Stall
126135

MAXS ROYAL LILY
APHA 1,016,335

Foaled June 25, 2012 - Mare 
Color: Black & White Overo

Owner: Cathilene DeRosier, MN

MAXDEE BLUE	 Blue Max
609095	 Dee Aire 

MATCHED BY ROYALTY	  Matched By Royalty
704854	  PR Royally Red

Beautiful, unbroke Paint mare. Would be a great project or 
add to your broodmare program.

137
Stall
176

 DASHING FIREWATER 
AQHA 5084521

Foaled April 17, 2008 - Stallion 
Color: Buckskin

Owner: Harry Niemela, MN

FIREWATER FRENCHMAN	 Fire Water Flit
4368431	 PCFrenchmanslisbet

SOME CASH ROSE	 Some Dasher
3726284	 Rosie Ruler		
	
Dashing Firewater, also known as Dash, was son to Some 
Cash Rose, a Youth NBHA champion. Dash has never 
been used for breeding due to the owner working in the 
ND oil fields. Dash has been broken but hasn’t been ridden 
recently. Given this horses pedigree he would make a great 
addition to anyone’s breeding program.

138
Stall
142

 HENRY 
GRADE

Foaled January 1, 2004 - Gelding 
Color: Sorrel

Owner: Tyler Parr, WI

Tyler got Henry last summer. He is the most friendly, one 
of a kind horse. Tyler has roped out of the box, penned 
back cattle, and been on lots of trail rides with him. If you 
are looking for a beginners or step up horse, Henry will be 
exactly what you are looking for.

139
Stall
139

BUSTER
GRADE

Foaled January 1, 2011 - Gelding 
Color: Bay

Owner: Doug Corrington, MN

17 hand bay gelding that has been used for a lesson horse, 
dressage, and jumping. Big fancy mover, and gentle for 
anybody.



60 61

Stall
44140

GQ ESSENCE
AQHA 3932009

Foaled March 8, 2000 - Mare 
Color: Sorrel

Owner: Ken Garber, IA

MISTER GQ	 Mr Conclusion
2971354	 Always In Fashion 

ABBY ESSENCE	 Skips Assist
2978828	 Impressence 

A Big Beautiful mare who always raises one of our best foals. 
Left open as I am retiring. HYPP. NH

Stall
118141

SOME KINDA DUAL
AQHA 5195759

Foaled March 24, 2009 - Gelding 
Color: Sorrel

Owner: Rocking S Horse Company, MN

CHULA DUAL	 Dual Pep
3351996	 Smart Fancy Lena

TAMU SOME KINDA OAK 	 Millennium Cd
4724513	 Tamu Miss Oakley

Holiday is a really nice gelding, well broke ranch horse. Has 
an easy going personality, not spooky and does not take and 
expert to ride.Currently using him for Lessons with a 10yr 
advanced beginner rider. He has been heeled on extensively 
on a ranch and has seen everything there is to see. Great size, 
14.2, and Disposition. Would also be great for a person to learn 
to sort cattle with. Awesome Trail Horse. Sound. More pics and 
videos on our website www.rockingshorsecompany.com

Stall
170

142
NU WILDCARD

ApHC 675335
Foaled March 23, 2013 - Gelding 

Color: Sorrel 
Owner: Richelle Beene, WI - Agent

NU CIRCLE N SIGN	 Nu Circle N Cash
658972	 High Test

DIVERSIFIED BELLA	 Protect Your Assets
5056860	 Sandys Diversity

Nu Wildcard is a 2013 ApHC sorrel gelding that has his NRHA 
license and is ARHA registered as well. This guy is super sweet 
and easy to catch in the pasture. He gets along great with other 
horses and is a gentlemen in his stall. He is super easy to haul. 
He loves to be groomed and stands tied all day. Just a nice guy to 
be around. He has been trained in the Reining and shows promise 
to be a good Ranch prospect or a fun Youth horse. He would make 
an awesome Barrel prospect as well. This guy was enjoying and 
doing well out on the trails last fall. This is a nice young gelding 
with his entire future ahead of him! Take him whatever direction 
you want to go!! He rides low headed and probably would make a 
perfect open show horse as well! The sky is the limit with this guy!! 
Snatch him up and make him your new best friend!

Stall
195

143
EL CD OLENA

AQHA 4009787
Foaled January 20, 2000 - Mare 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: R. Simon, MN

CD OLENA 	 Doc O’lena 
3012283	 CD Chica San Badger

LANEY JO KING 	 Doc Solis
3256239	 Gay Bar Bingo

Royally bred by the great CD Olena. She is a trained cutter 
and ready to breed to the stallion of your choice.



62 63

CHILLIN IN HOLLYWOOD 
AQHA 5621644

Foaled April 29, 2014 - Gelding 
Color: Dun

Owner: Tammy Cutsforth, WI

HOLLYWOODSTINSELTOWN	 Hollywood Dun It 
4928279	 Miss Tinseltown

WHIZ CHILL FACTOR	 Inwhizable 
4456944	 Reminic Chex Bar

Pretty and Stylish Dun Gelding! Finished reining trained and 
successful Ranch Riding Show Career - if you are looking 
for horse to go and win at the AQHA ranch riding classes 
and cross over into the Versatility - don’t overlook him! Mild 
cribber - wears a cribbing collar. 2019 Show Highlights: 
AQHA Level 1 Championships - Reserve Champion in 
Amateur Ranch Riding; 2019 AQHA Congress - 9th place 
out of 82 Entries. Wisconsin Quarter Horse Association - 
2019 High Point Amateur Reining and Reserve Champion 
High Point in Amateur Ranch Riding. Performance ROM 
and earned 31 1/2 AQHA ranch riding points in 2019. 
AQHA World Show Qualifier for 2019 and 2020. Sired by 
Hollywoodstinseltown - a NRHA 2 million dollar sire - out of a 
daughter of Inwhizable by Topsail Whiz and Reminic. AQHA, 
NRHA & IBHA registered.

Stall
168

144

Twin Cities Horse Sales
Fall Catalog Sale

Saturday, October 31, 2020 @ 10 AM
For More Info:

507-263-4200 or info@simonhorsecompany.com
or visit our website at:

www.simonhorsecompany.com 

145
Stall
121

 BABE
GRADE PONY

Foaled January 1, 2009 - Mare 
Color: Bay

Owner: Torey & Taylor Parr-Eggenberger, WI

Babe is an 11 year old grade Shetland pony. We have owned 
her the last three years. Been used at the Little Britches 
Rodeos, play days, trail rides, and at home.   She is a sweet 
and lovable pony! Girls have just outgrown her.  If you are 
looking for a pony that rides the same way whether you ride 
every day, or just once a year, then take a look at this little pony!

Stall
181

146
MY SWEET SENSATION

APHA 984,977
Foaled February 19, 2009 - Mare 

Color: Bay Solid
Owner: Natasha Ordorff, MN

ZIPPOS SENSATION 	 Zippo Pine Bar 
255564	 Satin N Lace

SHEZA SWEET ASSET	 Protect Your Assets
4332910	 Ima Godiva Chocolate

2009 Solid Paint Bred Mare. Was shown by 12 year old girl 
at Breed Shows and 4-H. Has been used the last 5 years as 
a brood mare and produces beautiful babies. Very safe and 
easy to work with in all aspects. No health issues. Out of 
Zippo Sensation, a world champion performer, multiple world 
champion sire and the only APHA horse ever inducted into 
the NSBA Hall of Fame. Would make a great youth horse for 
WSCA, local breed shows and 4H.



64 65

Stall
179147

CUSTOM MADE SURPRIZE
AQHA 5186131

Foaled May 29, 2009 - Gelding
Color: Chestnut

Owner: Nick Stoffel, MN

HANG TEN SURPRIZE	 Hangten Peppy 
4005357	 Mizzen Topsail 

A SEXY PISTOL 	 Custom Pistol 
4905216	 Dry Doc Bobbie 

11 Year old gelding ready to show, huge stopper, great 
spins. He has won over $3700 in the NRHA and is currently 
still showing successfully. He would make a great non-pro or 
open horse. Sound, no vices, and pleasant to be around.

Stall
110148

JJ BLUE DRIFTS
AQHA 5819641

Foaled May 17, 2017 - Mare
Color: Gray

Owner: Julie Hovey, IA

JJ PEDE BLUE DIRK	 Hancocks Blue Dirk
5523322	 LJSR Red Lexus

DRIFTS OF BLANTON	 Rocking J Mr Blanton
5391456	 Driftwoodladyofmoore

This filly is really well put together she is by a son of 
Hancocks Blue Dirk X Pede Hancock Boy, who qualified for 
the AQHA World Show in 2003 & 2004 in Tie-Down Roping, 
Heeling and Heading. JJ Blue Drifts is out of a Prime Time 
Blanton mare who has sired many great rope and all around 
versatile horses. This filly is bred to go far in the timed event 
arena whether it be roping or speed events.

Stall
103149

JB HANDSOME BLUE
AQHA 5959032

Foaled April 1, 2019 - Stallion
Color: Bay Roan

Owner: Billy & Jenni Bearman, IA

FUNNY BOYS BLUE	 Funny B Dun
5239257	 RH Ole Blue Chick 

MISS PRISS SASSY 	 Handsome Tango King
5457870	 Sassy Lil Pace

Tank is just as his name says, he is a tank. He is stout and 
built to work a tough job. Tank is eligible for the Iowa Ranch 
Horse Futurity. He is kind and willing.

Stall
125

150
KISS ME IN THE CAR

APHA 734,302
Foaled March 18, 2003 - Mare 

Color: Black & White Overo
Owner: Cathilene DeRosier, MN

SUNDANCE PAINTEDJO	 Paleface Joe
178673	 Crackers Chick 

A MID SUMMER FLING 	 BJ Conclusive
343028	 Maxies Pride N Joy

Beautiful, good minded Paint mare. Great trail horse, easy to 
be around. Has thrown many gorgeous babies.

Stall
95

153
IM FAIRLY ZIPPED

ApHC 653514
Foaled March 25, 2007 - Mare 

Color: Red Roan
Owner: DelRay Johnson, MN

DESIGNED BY LEGEND	 Zippo’s Legend PR
623017	 Ms Goergous Gypsy 

SWEET MS FAIR RE 	 Mister Re
N539790	 Sweet Charisse

We raised this mare and still own her sire. She is gentle to handle 
but was never broke or bred. We have cut way back on raising 
babies and are selling most of our mares. Just getting to old for all 
the work. Shes a nice mare and has not had an opportunity to do 
much here. Current on vaccinations and worming. 

Stall
188

152
WIMPYSLITTLEPLAYGIRL

AQHA
Foaled May 8, 2017 - Mare 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: Michels Performance Horses, WI

INFERNO SIXTY SIX	 Gunnatrashya
	 Six O Gun

WIMPYS LITTLE NIC	 Wimpys Little Step
	 Ms Topnoted Nic

Royally bred filly that got put on the back burner. She is started 
under saddle and ready to go on with.

BUCKY 
GRADE PONY

Foaled January 1, 2012 - Gelding 
Color: Buckskin

Owner: Ej Mason, MN

Bucky is a 8 year old Buckskin pony that has been used for 
a little bit of everything. The kids have gathered, sorted, and 
penned cattle with him. You can swing a rope on him and do 
just about anything with him. He has a nice handle on him 
and is easy to get along with. Rides out on the trails alone 
or with a group. Bucky is the perfect sized pony for the kids, 
but big enough for adults too.

Stall
50

151



66 67

Stall
171154

A FROZEN ROSE 
APHA 1,095,058

Foaled March 24, 2018 - Mare 
Color: Sorrel Solid

Owner: Randy Kamstra, MN

ROSES AND CHOCOLATE	 Chocolua 
819365	 Lil Pine Mardella 

REAL SWEET ADELHEID	 Real Bonanza
597045	 Sweet Side Up

“Charlie” is an own daughter of Multiple World and Reserve 
World Champion Roses and Chocolate and out of a own 
daughter of Real Bonanza. She is a very sweet and calm 
2 year old. Ready to go in any direction you wish. She had 
good ground manners, ties, stands for the farrier and has 
been started on showmanship patterns.

 MACARONI 
GRADE PONY

Foaled January 1, 2004 - Mare 
Color: Buckskin & White

Owner: Samantha Sansevere, MN

Adorable, flashy, and unique Welsh pony cross. Ridden 
in a busy lesson program. Rides Western and English. 
Previously ridden in gaming events and low level jumping. 
Very patient. Can stand tied all day. Stands great for 
grooming and saddling. Rides in a smooth snaffle. Exposed 
to and unphased by guns, tractors, 4-wheelers, skidsteers, 
bikes, dogs, cats, chickens, pigs, goats, and crazy kids!

Stall
26

159

Stall
43155

EPOISE
AQHA 4901289

Foaled March 30, 2006 - Mare 
Color: Sorrel

Owner: Ken Garber, IA

MR ELUSIVE 	 Telusive
3657809	 Forever My Temon

RF OBVIOUS POISE	 Obvious Profhet
3571401	 Western Summer

A Big Pretty mare with 4 white socks and a beautiful Halter 
Horse Comformation. She will raise great Halter babies! Left 
open to breed as I am retiring. HYPP NN

Stall
178156

SKEETEST STAR
AQHA 5151564

Foaled March 31, 2008 - Mare 
Color: Sorrel 

Owner: Kimberly Stepka, MN

SKEETS PEPPY	 Peppy San Badger
3419863	 Tivios Miss Skeet

WSR RETSINAS SUGAR	 CJ Sugar 
3838036	 Lil Miss Retsina

Nova is a 12 year old registered quarter horse mare. 
She’s about 15.1. She was broke out in the River falls colt 
training class. We use her as a kids trail horse. She’s traffic 
safe, been used around cattle, and played around with the 
WSCA game patterns. She’s a very easy keeper, no extra 
maintenance. Teeth were floated in September of 2019.

Stall
177

157
SOME CASH N DIAMONDS 

AQHA X0690713
Foaled June 10, 2010 - Gelding 

Color: Chestnut
Owner: Harry Niemela, MN

SEEKING DIAMONDS	 Mutakddim
T0570389	 Hidden Diamond 

SOME CASH ROSE 	 Some Dasher
3726284	 Rosie Ruler

Some Cash N Diamonds has been started on barrels and 
brought to several events. He was professionally trained 
for about 3-4 months 2 years ago and hasn’t been ridden 
since. The trainer stated he is a quick learner and has great 
potential. He is very well behaved, eager to please, and would 
make a great barrel horse. His dam Some Cash Rose was 
a youth NBHA champion and his Sire won over $100k at the 
track. His Sire’s Sire Mutakddim won over 1MIL at national 
tracks. This horse has amazing potential and he is fast.

Stall
173

158
SONSATIONAL BANDIT 

APHA 827,801
Foaled April 11, 2005 - Gelding 

Color: Bay Roan Overo
Owner: Suzanne Den Herder, IA

SOLID QUINCY	 Quincy Bar Bonanza
206143	 Lucky Lucky Lucky 

LADY SNOWBUNNY 	 Sonny Jet Storm
328194	 Sonsational Lady

Bandit is a handsome rock solid boy. He is soft in the mouth, 
obedient, and a pleasure to be around. I have owned him 
since he was a weanling. He is 100 percent sound. He has 
been trailed rode extensively since he was 2 years old. He 
loves to camp and has been to the Black Hills every year. 
His gas tank goes all day and he will take you anywhere you 
need to go. Loads, bathes and quiet to shoe. Check him out!



68 69

Stall
57160

HUNTIN N HOT 
AQHA 5579238

Foaled February 2, 2013 - Mare 
Color: Bay

Owner: Jason Ducharme, MI

HUNTIN FOR CHOCOLATE	 Zips Chocolate Chip  
3809468	 Hunting Del 

SWEETLY IMPULSIVE 	 Blazing Hot
4995718	 Impulsivity 

All around show mare, Daphne is a beautiful 16 hand 7 year 
old bay mare by the great sire Huntin For Chocolate. She is 
a great all around show horse that will excel in the hunt seat 
events. Suitable for a youth or amateur. She is good minded, 
easy to get along with and ready to show.

Stall
2

163
 GFR VANZI BLUE SPUR 

AQHA 4803527
Foaled May 17, 2006 - Gelding 

Color: Blue Roan
Owner:Dan & Roger Kyte, IA

SPUR MY BRITCHES	 Jacks Spur Two 
3559263	 Exkmans Britches

VANZI LISA BELL  	 Red Cedar Bark
3136753	 Fayes Fancy Bell	
	
This registered bay roan gelding is extremely well broke. He 
has been used on a ranch most of his life and in the last 2 
years used as a family horse. He is quiet, gentle and easy to 
get along with. He will stand 15.2 hands and is very well built 
and very well colored. His breeding speaks for itself.

All Breed Tack, Hay & Horse Sale
Tuesday, April 14, 2020

Tack @ 3pm, Hay @ 6pm, Horses @ 6pm
Tack, blankets, new & used saddles, and more!

For More Info:
507-263-4200 or info@simonhorsecompany.com 

Stall
172161

CROWN THE CAT  
JC 0712372

Foaled March 25, 2007 - Mare 
Color: Bay

Owner: Lynn Streich, MN

SAARLAND	 Unbridled  
	 Versailles Treaty

STORY OF THE CAT 	 Blazing Hot
	 Impulsivity 

Cat won over $24K on the track. She is gentle to handle for 
vetting, trimming, breeding. Broodmare sound, settles 1st 
heat every time, no regumate needed. Due April 17 to our 
black & white ApHC stallion PR Diamond, 5 panel n/n, LP/
LP. Has produced 1 bay TB colt prior to 2 bay & white App 
colts from our stallion. Big movers with great dispositions. 
Baby will be double Secretariat. She has a hitch in her gait, 
gets along fine in pasture, middle of the pack.

CORAZON
GRADE PAINT

Foaled January 1, 2008 - Mare 
Color: Bay & White Overo

Owner: Cathilene DeRosier, MN

Beautiful, fun, grade Paint mare with a lot of go! Would be 
great as a gaming horse! Mostly arena ridden, does great with 
a consistent job! She would love to have her own person!

Stall
124

162

Stall
322

164
 JACS TRASHY DUNNIT 

AQHA 5967153
Foaled April 29, 2019 - Stallion 

Color: Palomino
Owner: Cain Jones, MN

SHINERS TRASHY JAC	 Shiners Ace 
4646088	 Trash Talking

TERESAS DUNNIT AGAIN  	 Dunnits Gold King
5631952	 Teresas Dunnit		

Shapey colt with good pedigree and lots of potential.

Stall
196

165
 DOUBLE SMART PEPTO

AQHA 5965010
Foaled March 12, 2018 - Stallion 

Color: Sorrel
Owner: T. Franklin, MN

SWEET LIL PEPTO	 Peptoboonsmal 
3892476	 Sweet Lil Lena

SPECIAL NU LENA  	 Smart Little Lena
4382670	 Nu I Wood		

This colt is quick footed and super cowy. He is started under 
saddle and ready to go.



70 71

OPRAH
GRADE QTR PONY

Foaled January 1, 2014 - Mare 
Color: Brown

Owner: Thomas Crowson, MN

Oprah is 6 year old quarter pony mare. She an extremely 
gentle mare who has been trail rode extensively. I had used 
her to run cattle back at ropings. Oprah has been started 
on the heel o matic. She gets along with every horse in the 
pasture and sells 100% sound.

Stall
266

166

UNICORN
GRADE PONY

Foaled January 1, 2008 - Mare 
Color: Gray

Owner: John Diesman, MN

Unicorn is her name. Class B Pony Mare 12 yrs old, 44” tall, 
silver in color. She comes up to date on shots with coggins, 
2/5/20 follow up shots 2/15/20 regular on deworming and trims. 
Unicorn is a darling pony owned and rode by a 4 yr old girl. 
She leads, loads, lunges,baiths clips ties plays dress up and 
even wears make up! Has been  a lesson  pony since  July. 
She will walk trot and canter if you push, rides alone or in a 
group. Does trails indoor and out door. Level 1 pony she rides 
out once twice a week weather permitting traditionally. She 
stalls at night. Goes out with big horses. Low maintenance. 

Stall
271

167

CONSIGNOR INDEX

Gullickson, Kristina................5
Hartman, Allen........................29
Homeyer, Cody.......................14
Hovey, Julie.............................6, 26, 45, 65, 85, 99, 123, 148
J & A Horse Ranch.................72A, 112A
J & J Ranch.............................50, 51
Johnson, DelRay.....................113, 136, 153
Johnson, Michele....................19
Jones, Cain..............................52A, 62A, 77A, 122A, 164
Jorgenson, Joey.......................10, 11, 20, 21, 30, 31, 40, 41, 55, 60, 
61, 70, 71, 80, 81, 90
K Bar K Ranch.......................15, 58, 114
Kamstra, Randy......................154
Klaus, Rick.............................76
Kluz, Kim...............................43
Knudson, Richard & Judy.......2
Krienke, April.........................101
Krienke, Marlin......................8, 48
Kuhn, Linda...........................56
Kyte, Dan or Roger	...............47, 67, 95, 117, 163
Lindaman, Chad.....................108, 121
Mason, EJ...............................74, 127, 151
Mendoza, Ramon Baires.........84
Michels Performance Horses..62, 94A, 152
Moeller, Jamie - Agent...........132
Monson, Cheryl......................53, 123A
Neuman, Amy.........................57
Niemela, Harry.......................137, 157
O’Connor, Nathan..................131
Ordorff, Natasha.....................146
Otto, Allison...........................118
Parr, Trent...............................78
Parr, Trent & Tyler.................112
Parr, Tyler...............................33, 138
Parr-Eggenberger, Torey & Taylor....145
Pawelk, Patrick......................111
Peterson, Scott & Michele.....12, 42, 94
Poellinger Horses...................22, 46, 68, 88, 104, 124
Puchalla, Jerome....................4
Rocking S Horse Company....82, 110, 141
Russet Stables........................130
Sansevere, Samantha.............129, 159
Seitz, Lori...............................49
Simon, Jim.............................75
Simon, RS..............................1, 9, 18, 27, 35, 44, 98, 134, 143
Smith Show Horses	...............72
Smith, Jeff..............................79, 116
Stephens, Payton....................38
Stepka, Kimberly...................156
Stoffel, Nick...........................147
Streich, Lynn.........................161
Thele, Alyssa.........................128
Tufte, Johanna........................77
Wieser’s Mini Ranch..............96
Willson, Danny......................32
Willson, Tonya.......................59, 87
Wilson, Gary..........................25, 54
Winterfeld Quarter Horses.....16
Wold, Ashley		  7

Ascheman, Joe........................97
Atkinson, Dax........................	34
Barclay, Linda.........................102
Bearman, Billy & Jenni..........73, 91, 109, 126, 149
Beaver, Tommi........................86
Beene, Richelle - Agent..........142
Berger, Bill & Vicki................23, 102A
Bertram, Jaclyn.......................13
Bina, Rachel...........................105
Buckbee, Craig.......................92, 119
Corrington, Doug...................139
Crowley, Tim - Agent.............53
Crowson, Thomas...................166
Cutsforth, Tammy...................144
Delabar, Bob...........................64
Den Herder, Suzanne.............158
DeRosier, Cathilene...............122, 135, 150, 162
Devine-Pertzborn, Jackie.......115
Diesman, John........................167
Ducharme, Jason....................93
Eidsness, Steve......................36
Firary, Jason..........................39, 106
Franklin, T.............................89, 107, 125, 165
Frost, Peter............................28
Fuller, Don & Becky.............52, 69, 100
Garber, Ken...........................3, 17, 37, 63, 83, 103, 120, 140, 155
Gardner, Brenda....................24
Gillespie, Jeff........................66



72 73

Lounge Opens Daily at 9 am
(noon Sundays)

DINING HOURS:
Mon ~ Thurs . . . 4:30 pm - 10:30 pm

Fri ~ Sat . . . 4:30 pm - 11:30 pm
Sunday . . . 12 noon - 10 pm

507-263-2263
651-437-3528

Just minutes away on
Highway 61 in Miesville

  Featuring:
	

	        	CHICKEN & RIBS OR WALLEYE PIKE

	 SALADS AND	 Practical Portions	 FANTASTIC
	 BURGERS	 for Kids & Seniors!	 BBQ RIBS

Special
Sundays 12-4

SUPER
SEAFOOD

GREAT
STEAKS

APPETIZERS
Onion Rings

Shrimp Cocktail
Chicken Drummies
Mozzarella Sticks

SPECIAL
Monday Nights
Filet Mignon

SPECIAL
Tuesday Nights
PRIME RIB

SPECIAL
Wednesday Nights

CHICKEN
DINNER

SPECIAL
Friday Nights

FISH
DINNER

MK Korrals

•Heavy-duty	 •2” Tube Frame Stalls
•7-1/2’ Tall	 •Sizes 8, 10, 12 ft.
•Feed door available	 •4’ door opens in or out
•Sliding door available
•Connectors allow for side by side and back to back set ups.

Contact: 
Mark Kusilek

507-263-4488    507-298-0572

Heavy Duty Horse Stalls

•1” square 16 gauge tubing
•7 Crossbar panel with 
	 center strap
•Light weight - yet durable
•Available in 5x7 & 5x9

Economy 
Panels 

Strong enough to handle many cattle confinement situations, 
like line fencing, calf pens, and temporary pens.

Light enough for truly portable usage. This 65 lb. panel is 
suitable for many ranch applications when crowding is not 
necessary.

Trail Hand Extra Heavy Duty 
Square Bale Feeder
•4 Piece bolt together feeder - 6’x11’ 

dimension
 •Accommodates 4’x8’ bales
•12 feeding stations
•1-1/2” heavy wall materials used 

throughout
•24” sheet steel height saves hay
•Weighs 340#

•



74 75

For Our Current Show & Sale Schedule, 
Visit Us at:

www.simonhorsecompany.com

The Future of Simon Horse Company
Simon Horse Company was founded in the early 

1950’s. Brothers Art and Roy Simon had horse sales 
every Saturday night at their barn in Albert Lea, Mn. 

After 15 years of weekly Saturday sales, they eventu-
ally went on to start having larger Catalog Horse Sales. 
With their first ever Catalog Sale April 4th,1964, held at 
the Minnesota State Fair Grounds in St.Paul . (Making 
the April 4th, 2020 sale 56 years of catalog sales for 

Simon Horse Company!)

Brothers Art and Roy both had two sons. Art had 
Tommy and Teddy. And Roy’s two sons Jim and Joe 

both continued in the horse business with their father. 
After a move to Rosemount, Mn. in 1961, Simon Horse 
Co. then moved to Cannon Falls, Mn in 1977. Where 

it is still currently, owned and operated by Jim and son 
Ryon Simon.

 
Following the births of two beautiful daughters Teri and 
Jami, Jim and wife Bonnie then welcomed son Ryon. 

Ryon grew up to continue in the family horse business 
with his father Jim, at Simon Horse Company. Along 

with Simon Horse Company, Jim and Bonnie went on 
to also establish business, “Arena Trailer Sales”, which 
he successfully runs along with the help of Son in Law 
Mark. Grand daughters Katie, Kelly and daughter Teri 

have all had roles in the family business over the years; 
and granddaughter Jami is still currently working at 

Arena Trailer Sales. Ryon has RS Saddlery, along with 
other horse ventures. But Simon Horse Company is 

where it all started and still remains to this day.
 

Ryon now has two sons, with wife Rachelle along with 
big sister Ava. Ryon’s boys James and Sam Ryon have 
already shown a lot of interest in the horses, livestock 
and the barn. And they sure look up to their Papa Jim 
and Daddy. The family history, and generations before 

have made quite a mark in the horse sale industry, 
leading the path for a bright future and some pretty big 

boots to fill for these young Simon brothers. 

With the generations of great horsemen leading the 
way, a great staff and busy schedule here at Simon 

Horse Company, we are as excited for our future as we 
are proud of our history! 

Pictured here (James above; Sam Ryon below) is 
the youngest generation of Simon Horse Company. 

These two young cowboys are fourth generation 
Horse Swappers. Following in the footsteps of Great 
Grandfather Roy, Grandfather, (Papa) Jim and father 

Ryon Simon.



76 77

Now Pet Friendly!

 The offical host hotel of:
Twin Cities Horse Sales & Simon Arena.  STALL CHART

STALLS 400-500

ALLEY UNLOAD

BLEACHERS

SALE RING

OFFICE OFFICE
SALE

OFFICE
OFFICE

LOBBY

H
A
L
L

H
A
L
L

LUNCH
W
O
M
E
N

M
E
N

UNLOAD

S
O
U
T
H

B
A
R
N

WASH 
RACK

109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

131
130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

153
152
151
150
149
148
147
146
145
144
143

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

RIDING
ARENA

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87

86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

322
321
320
319
318
317
316
315
314
313
312
311
310
309
308
307
306
305
304
303
302
301
300
299
298
297

296
295

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

265
264
263
262
261
260
259
258
257
256
255
254
253
252

251
250
249
248
247
246
245
244
243
242
241
240
239
238
237

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

SHOW
OFFICE

323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

360
359
358
357
356
355
354
353
352
351
350
349
348
347
346
345
344
343
342

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379

 
P

e
n

s
 

P
e

n
s
 

P
e

n
s
 

P
e

n
s
 

P
e

n
s
 

P
e

n
s

Vet Stall


